SMITHERS-OASIS




o
1

=) p
2 Z
O
m m
> »
(€5 =
— (A
wn .
[ial

N




M

11?‘.

-
W
'y

BRICKS
BLOCKS

FOAMTILES

FLORAL MEDIA
MIDNIGHT FOAM

MACHE BACKED SHAPES
WREATHS

SPHERES

CUSTOM CUTS

CAGED FOAM

SPECIALTY SHAPES
SPRAY BARS

BOUQUET HOLDERS

DRY FLORAL FOAM

. FLOWER CARE

CLEAN & DISINFECT
HYDRATE

STORE & TRANSPORT
FEED

FINISH

END USE CARE

DOSE

. CONTAINERS

GLASS

LUXURY GLASS

TIN

ECOSSENTIALS™
DESIGNER PLASTICS
UTILITY PLASTICS

"

16
17
18
21
22
23
24
27
28

32
33
34
35
40
M
43

45
48
50
53
55
56

DISPLAY/COOLER BUCKETS 59
CAGE STYLE FOAM HOLDER 61

LOMEY DESIGN SYSTEM

62

BIND WIRE
NATURALS
DECORATIVE WIRE
CARD HOLDERS
PILLOWS

WRISTLETS

PINS

MAGNETS
CORSAGE BACKS

. TOOLS

ADHESIVES & GLUES
TAPE

STEM WRAP
CHENILLE

WATER TUBES AND PICKS
STEM SUPPORTS
GREENING PINS
CANDLE HOLDERS
FLORIST WIRE
FLORAL MESH
FLORIST NETTING
CUTTING TOOLS

. DECORATIVE ACCENTS

65
66
67
68
68

. WEARABLE FLOWERS

Il
72
72
73

75
76
77
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
81




LEARN THE FACTS
ABOUT FLORAL FOAM




Whether you're looking for degradable floral foam or eco-friendly alternatives,
we offer a wide range of options to meet every designer's needs. We continue
to optimize our product selection to provide floral professionals with vital tools

for their tasks.

Stay tuned for innovative products designed to simplify your work, enhance
efficiency, and boost profitability. Also, check out our sustainable line of
floral foundation products and educational initiatives. We are committed to

sustainability and focus on products that make a better world for all of us!

Get to Know Foam during our newest campaign aimed at uncovering the truths
and dispelling the myths surrounding floral foam. Learn the facts about floral

foam at oasisfloralproducts.com/pages/know-foam.

At Smithers-Oasis, we are always looking for ways to Design a Better World.

We are excited to be celebrating
our 70th Anniversary!

Smithers-Oasis was founded in 1954 by Vernon “V.L.” Smithers,
who revolutionized the floral industry with the creation of
OASIS® Floral Foam.

Since that start, we have grown from a small company in Kent, Ohio, to a global
organization selling products in more than 130 countries through our operating units in
19 countries.

Our company'’s purpose is improving lives worldwide. It all starts with our employees and
company culture and naturally flows to our products and our customers. The company’s
business divisions and operating units all have the same goal: to provide solutions-based
products and services.

We are very excited about our plans for the future. 2024 could be the best year yet in our
70-year history!

To learn more about Smithers-Oasis, visit www.smithersoasis.com.

S8 SMITHERS-OASIS




T

Pl |
.{-.':« :
AN
S

OASIS® FLORAL FOAM

Your customers prefer arranged flowers above all else, so foams are an integral and

everyday part of your business. OASIS® Floral Foams are simply the best products in

the industry for long-lasting flower life. Each variety of foam allows you to create with
confidence while consistently saving you time and labor.

Dry foam products are designed primarily for supporting arrangements of permanent
botanicals or dried flowers, are durable and can be easily cut and shaped to fit any container,
allowing you to construct permanent and detailed arrangements.

6 FLORAL FOAM



To us, floral foam isn't an art, it's a science! A science we have been perfecting
since 1954. Count on OASIS® Floral Foam Maxlife to support you with ultra-
consistent floral foam made for maximum flower life.

The only floral foam proven to provide flower life that lasts as long or longer
than flowers in a vase of water. Maxlife improves flower life by up to 50 percent P -
longer and prevents premature petal burn, wilting, and stem burn. ‘ \

i, N\
= Keeps stems perfectly placed v v
« Scientifically formulated to maximize flower hydration v v

« Our scientists have researched our foam formulation ensuring that every \'

aspect meets the highest standards of quality and performance every time g Rl y
vn»jmuq_wﬂl |

= Maximizes Flower Life
= Individual attributes based on foam type

OASIS® FLORAL FOAM MAXLIFE

= Each 9" x 4" x 3" brick is scored at Y2 and ¥ for accurate cutting and less waste
= Saturates completely each and every time, with each brick holding up to two quarts of water

OASIS® STANDARD AVAILABLE IN OASIS® INSTANT
FLORAL FOAM MAXLIFE OASIS® Midnight FLORAL FOAM MAXLIFE

Floral Foam
MEDIUM DENSITY = Standard Floral Foam punched with holes

« Perfect for everyday designs with roses, for faster water absorption
carnations, poms, liatris, etc.

48/CS
48/CS 24/CS 10-00060
10-00020 10-00050 01020 ®
SPECIAL ORDER
01010 ®
OASIS® DELUXE AVAILABLE IN OASIS® INSTANT DELUXE

FLORAL FOAM MAXLIFE (RS

HEAVY DENSITY

= Ideal for larger-stemmed flowers,
especially tropicals - birds of paradise,

FLORAL FOAM MAXLIFE

= Deluxe Floral Foam punched with
holes for faster saturation

ginger, heliconia, proteq, etc. 48/CS
10-00140
48/CS
10-00120
01040 ®)

OASIS® SPRINGTIME
FLORAL FOAM MAXLIFE
LIGHT DENSITY

= Suited for flowers with hollow, delicate
stems such as irises, tulips, daffodils, etc.

48/CS
10-00100
F To further increase our sustainable efforts, OASIS® Floral Foam Maxlife
W packaging is unbleached and SFi certified kraft paper. Certified by the
[ — Sustainable Forestry Initiative (SF), we ensure our paper packaging
- comes from sustainably harvested forests.

) Available in Canada Only FLORAL FOAM 7



ADVANTAGE® PLUS FLORAL FOAM BRICKS*

= All-purpose economy foam bricks punched with holes for faster water
absorption for the price-conscious florist

» Light to medium density foam with average stem grip for most day-to-
day arrangements

» ADVANTAGE Plus Deluxe is ideal for larger arrangements
*Not made with OASIS® Floral Foam Maxlife

ADVANTAGE PLUS ADVANTAGE PLUS DELUXE
48/CS 48/CS
10-00180 0182
10-00182
10-21035 @
OASIS® FLORAL FOAM BLOCKS AVAILABLE IN
= Special sizes eliminate the need to tape multiple o‘\psuz')iu'\éﬁ?rifht

bricks together or cut foam to fit smaller containers

= Designer Block and Grande Brick, made of
Deluxe OASIS® Floral Foam Maxlife

GRANDE BRICK DESIGNER BLOCK

9" x4%" x 6" 12"'x9"x6"

(equal to 2 standard bricks) (equal to 6 standard bricks)

20/CS 6/CS

0150 0148

10-00150 10-00148

OASIS® FLORAL FOAM TILE AVAILABLE IN
18"Lx 24"W x 1%°H O oral Foena™
4/CS

11-03251

* Made of 1%2" Deluxe
OASIS® Floral Foam
Maxlife adhered to a
plastic backing

= Tile is segmented to
prevent excessive
drainage

= Can be used for living
walls and more

8 FLORAL FOAM

ADVANTAGE® PLUS FLORAL FOAM, SLIM BRICK

= Light to medium density foam with average stem grip for most day-to-
day arrangements

» Less wasted floral foam on smaller jobs
= Can be used in a variety of containers

= Competitively priced

*Not made with OASIS® Floral Foam Maxlife

ADVANTAGE PLUS, SLIM BRICK
9W'Lx2% W x3%H

72/CS

10-00190

NEW ITEM




OASIS® ECOssentials™ Container

FLORAL FOAM 9




G = LS M*x

OASIS® TerraBrick™ Floral Media

LOSSEE'O'R A F ORI



OASIS’ TERRABRICK™ FLORAL MEDIA
5%" x BY" x 2" per Brick

8 BRICKS/CS

10-20500

= Made with plant-based, renewable, natural coir, and a compostable
binder

= Stable design base that delivers very good flower life
= Excellent water absorption

= Can be rewatered to extend flower hydration

= Reusable for plants

= Patent pending

= OK compost HOME and OK compost INDUSTRIAL

CERTIFIED COMPOSTABLE FLORAL MEDIA

Floral design meets the industry's first compostable,
patent-pending floral media with OASIS® TerraBrick™
Floral Media. Plant-based, compostable, and
re-usable for plants, this media is easy-to-design
and boasts very good flower life.

FIBREFLORAL™ DESIGN MEDIA
%" x 4%" x 3%s" per Brick

20 BRICKS/CS

10-01067

= The product is derived from natural volcanic basalt rock with a bio-
based binder derived from rapidly renewable materials

= Excellent water storage capacity

» Fast soaking

= Optimal pH range for most flower types

= An efficient delivery of water to flower stems

= Natural color

= Excellent flower life for most flower types

= Reusable for growing plants from cuttings and seeds

NATURAL FLORA MEDIA
Effortlessly create natural-
looking designs from New
FibreFloral™ Design Media from
Smithers-Oasis. Derived from
natural volcanic basalt rock, this
product is easy-to-use to create

stunning arrangements for any

customer.

FLORAL FOAM 11



OASIS” MIDNIGHT FLORAL FOAM

= Dry gray foam transforms to rich black when soaked, creating the
perfect canvas for any design from traditional to bold,
OASIS® Midnight fits any style

= Create finished traditional looks with up to 25% fewer materials
compared to green floral form

= Leave OASIS® Midnight foam visible to create minimalist
floral designs that are both on-trend and perfect for the
modern consumer

OASIS® MIDNIGHT STANDARD FLORAL FOAM MAXLIFE BRICKS
9Lx4'Wx3H

STANDARD BRICK STANDARD BRICK

48/CS 24/CS

10-20040 10-20011

= Take the guess work out of adding water to arrangements by hydrating
designs when the vibrant black foam fades to gray

= Made with premium Maxlife technology, flowers can live up
to 50% longer compared to other foam

= Easy to work with, this foam has a density and holding
power that is similar to standard green floral foam

OASIS® MIDNIGHT DELUXE FLORAL FOAM MAXLIFE BRICKS
9Lx4'Wx3H

DELUXE BRICK DELUXE BRICK

48/CS 24/CS

10-20041 10-20016

OASIS® MIDNIGHT FLORAL FOAM MAXLIFE BLOCKS

EVENT BLOCK DESIGNER BLOCK
12"Lx12"W x 14"H 12"x9"x 6"
(Equal to 18% bricks ) (Equal to
2/CS 6 standard bricks)
1120029 6/Cs

10-20014

= Made of Deluxe OASIS® Floral

Foam Maxlife * Made of Deluxe OASIS® Floral

Foam Maxlife

12 FLORAL FOAM

GRANDE BRICK

9" x 4%" x 6"

(Equal to

2 standard bricks)

20/CS

10-20013

* Made of Deluxe OASIS® Floral
Foam Maxlife



OASIS® MIDNIGHT FLORAL FOAM MAXLIFE CYLINDERS

* Made with Standard OASIS® Floral Foam Maxlife
= Fits standard containers in the market
= Reduces waste; saves time and money

SMALL CYLINDER MEDIUM CYLINDER LARGE CYLINDER

3'Dx3%H 4%'Dx4%'H 5%'D x 4%"H
21PK/CS 10 PK/CS 8 PK/CS
11-20050 11-20051 11-20052

OASIS” MIDNIGHT FLORAL FOAM DESIGN RING

» Standard OASIS® Floral Foam Maxlife glued to a solid plastic tray

= Stable base provides the opportunity to surround anything in flowers
» Deep water reservoir for longer lasting flowers

= Fully assembled, ready to design out of the box

14%:" DESIGN RING
Foam: 14%"D x 2%"W x 2%"H
Tray: 6" inside open diameter Tray: 9" inside open diameter
2/PK-5PK/CS 1/PK -6 PK/CS

11-20021 11-20023

10%2" DESIGN RING
Foam:10%'D x 1%"W x 2%"H

OASIS® MIDNIGHT FLORAL FOAM SPHERES
= Made of Deluxe OASIS® Floral Foam Maxlife
= Pre-cut spheres securely hold the thickest of stems

= Perfect for topiaries, centerpieces and other creative
applications, such as a sphere resting atop a vase

6" SPHERE 8" SPHERE
2/PK-10 PK/CS 1/PK-9PK/CS
11-20024 11-20025

OASIS’ MIDNIGHT FLORACAGE® GRANDE HOLDER

QYL x 6% W x 3%4'H

(Contains almost % brick)

12/CS

11-20042

» Made with Standard OASIS® Floral Foam Maxlife

= Sturdy cage provides additional support

= Eyelets at each end provide versatility for securing to easels,
candelabras, etc.

OASIS® MIDNIGHT FLORAL FOAM SHEET
19%"L x 19%"W x 2%"H

4 PK/CS

11-20030

= Made of Deluxe OASIS® Floral Foam Maxlife

OASIS® MIDNIGHT FLORAL FOAM TILE

18"Lx 24"W x 172"H
4/CS
11-20020

= Made of Deluxe OASIS® Floral Foam Maxlife adhered to a
plastic backing

= Tile is segmented to prevent excessive drainage
= Can be used for living walls and more

FLORAL FOAM 13



=" Clickhere
f'@=a#w tolearn more
45 — aboutMache &

L i . products

="\




OASIS® MIDNIGHT MACHE PRODUCTS
= Made with OASIS® Midnight Deluxe Floral Foam
= Dry gray foam transforms to rich black when soaked

= Provides a water source for flowers, eliminates the need for
water picks, and holds securely so there is no need to wire stems

= Saves up to 39% in prep and design time over other methods
= Foam segmentation minimizes dripping when the piece is

displayed upright

= Mache backing is made from natural products

= 2" thick foam

= For inner product dimensions, visit our website at oasisfloralproducts.com

O
&
v
7

18" MACHE WREATH

18"W x 18"H x 2%4"D
12" Opening
1/PK-4PK/CS
11-20031

18" MACHE SOLID HEART

18/"W x 18%2"H x 2%'D
1/PK-4PK/CS
11-20034

10" MACHE OPEN HEART

10"Wx 10"H x 2%'D
4" Opening
2/PK-2PK/CS
11-20043
LIMITED

24" MACHE CROSS
15"W x 25"H x 2%4"D
1/PK-4PK/CS
11-20037

22" MACHE WREATH

23'W x 23'Hx 2%4'D
16" Opening

1/PK -4 PK/CS
1120032

18" MACHE OPEN HEART
18%"W x 18%2"H x 2%"D

9%" Opening

1/PK-4PK/CS

11-20035

30" MACHE CROSS
19"W x 31%"H x 2/4"D
1/PK-4PK/CS
11-20038

24" MACHE WREATH
25%"W x 25Y%"H x 2%4"D
182" Opening
1/PK-4PK/CS
11-20033

24" MACHE OPEN HEART

23%."W x 25"H x 2%4"D
156%" Opening
1/PK-4PK/CS
11-20036

36" MACHE CROSS
227"W x 38"H x 2%"D
1/PK -4 PK/CS
11-20039

FLORAL FOAM 15



OASIS® MACHE PRODUCTS

= Made with Deluxe OASIS® Floral Foam Maxlife
= Provides a water source for flowers, eliminates the need for water picks, and holds securely so there is no need to wire stems

= Saves up to 39% in prep and design time over other methods

= Foam segmentation minimizes dripping when the piece is displayed upright
= Mache backing is made from natural products

= 2" thick foam

= For inner product dimensions, visit our website at oasisfloralproducts.com

&
©
A
O
s

16 FLORAL FOAM

12" SOLID HEART
12"W x13"H x 2/4"D
2/PK -2 PK/CS
11-01810

10" OPEN HEART

10"W x 10"H x 2%"D
4" Opening

2/PK -2 PK/CS
11-01822
LIMITED

18" OPEN HEART
18%"W x 18%:"H x 2/4'D
9%" Opening
2/PK-2PK/CS
11-01825

20" CROSS
12%"W x 21"H x 2%4"D
2/PK-2PK/CS
11-01830

12" WREATH
13"W x 13"H x 2%4"D
T'%." Opening
2/PK-2PK/CS
11-01842

18" SQUARE WREATH

18"W x 11"H x 2%4"D
12%" Opening
1/PK -4 PK/CS
11-01849

18" SOLID HEART

18%"W x18%2"H x 2%4"D

2/PK -2 PK/CS
11-01815

12" OPEN HEART
12"W x13"H x 2%4'D
4%" Opening
2/PK-2PK/CS
11-01820

24" OPEN HEART

23%."W x 25"H x 2/4"D

15%" Opening
1/PK-4PK/CS
11-01827

24" CROSS
15"Wx 25"Hx 2%4'D
2/[PK-2PK/CS
11-01835

18" WREATH
18"W x 18"H x 2%"D
12%." Opening
2/PK-2PK/CS
11-01840

24" SOLID HEART
23%."W x 25"H x 2/4"D

1/PK -4 PK/CS
11-01817

30" CROSS

19"W x 31%"H x 2/4"D
1/PK -4 PK/CS
11-01837

22" WREATH
23"W x 23"Hx 2%4"D
16" Opening

1/PK -4 PK/CS
11-01845

36" CROSS

227"W x 38"H x 2%4"D
1/PK-4PK/CS
11-01839

24" WREATH
25%"W x 25%"H x 2%"D
18" Opening
1/PK-4PK/CS
11-01847



OASIS’ RING HOLDER
= Ready-to-use rings of Standard OASIS® Floral Foam Maxlife
securely glued to a sturdy plastic base

= Perfect for centerpieces, smaller tribute pieces and holiday and
advent wreaths

6" RING HOLDER

Foam:6'D x 1%2"W x 1%4"H

Opening: 3%" inside open diameter
2/BG-12BG/CS

1041

11-01041

82" RING HOLDER

Foam: 8%'D x 1%"W x 1%"H
Opening: 6" inside open diameter
2/BG-5BG/CS

1042

11-01042

12" RING HOLDER

Foam:12'D x %" W x 1%4"H
Opening: 8%" inside open diameter
2/BG-5BG/CS

1043

11-01043

OASIS® DESIGN RING

= Standard OASIS® Floral Foam Maxlife glued to a solid plastic tray
= Stable base provides the opportunity to surround anything in flowers
= Deep water reservoir for longer lasting flowers
= Fully assembled, ready to design out of the box

10%:" DESIGN RING
Foam: 10%"'D x 1%4"W x 2%"H
Tray: 6" inside open diameter
2/PK-5PK/CS

1045

1111045

14%2" DESIGN RING
Foam: 14%"D x 2%4"W x 2%"H
Tray: 9" inside open diameter
1/PK -6 PK/CS

1049

1111049

OASIS® WREATH BASE

= Made with Standard OASIS® Floral Foam Maxlife
= Display upright, hanging or flat

= Secured with clips to stable plastic base

15" WREATH BASE
Foam:15"'D x 3" W x 2%"H
Opening:9"D
1/BG-6BG/CS
11-01030

21" WREATH BASE
Foam:21'D x 3"W x 2%"H
Opening:15"D
1/BG-4BG/CS

1035

11-01035

FLORAL FOAM

17



OASIS’ FLORAL FOAM SPHERES
* Made of Deluxe OASIS’ Floral Foam Maxlife
= Pre-cut spheres securely hold the thickest of stems

= Perfect for topiaries, centerpieces and other creative applications,
such as a sphere resting atop a vase

4%." SPHERE 6" SPHERE 8" SPHERE
5/BG-4BG/CS 2/BG-10BG/CS 1/BG-9BG/CS
7704 7706 7708

127704 11-27706 11-27708

OASIS® FILLER STIX

35CUFT/CS
3202
11-03202

= All-purpose cuts of OASIS® Floral Foam Maxlife hold stems in place at
any angle

= Provides stability in funeral baskets, uniquely shaped containers or
where small floral foam pieces are needed

18 FLORAL FOAM

OASIS’ FLORAL FOAM NETTED SPHERES
* Made of Deluxe OASIS’ Floral Foam Maxlife
= Pre-cut spheres securely hold the thickest of stems

= Wrapped in sturdy, green flexible netting to ensure the integrity of the
arrangement

= Built-in hanger makes pomanders and kissing balls easy

4'." NETTED SPHERE 6" NETTED SPHERE 8" NETTED SPHERE
5/BG-4BG/CS 2/BG-10BG/CS 1/BG-9BG/CS
7704N 7706N 7708N

11-47704 11-47706 11-47708



el
=
=
—
S
O
£
AL
o
om
°
<@
o]
o}
n
@
2
(@)

FLORAL EBOAM 1O



OASIS’ Floral Foam Obelisk

20 FLORAL FOAM



OASIS® FLORAL FOAM OBELISK OASIS® FLORAL FOAM MAXLIFE CYLINDERS

= Made of OASIS® Floral Foam Maxlife = Made of Standard OASIS® Floral Foam Maxlife

= Perfect for topiaries, centerpieces = No cutting or shaping required and up to 30% less waste

12’Hx5D SMALL #6 CYLINDER MEDIUM LARGE

8/cs CYLINDER #Dx3%H CYLINDER CYLINDER

1-07726 . . ° . . . .
3'Dx3%"H 36/CS 4%'D x 4%'H 51'D x 4%"H
21PK/CS 11-03210 10 PK/CS 8 PK/CS
11-03212 11-03213 11-03214

OASIS® FLORAL FOAM MAXLIFE CUSTOM CUTS
= Made of OASIS® Floral Foam

» Maximize profits and minimize waste with customized foam cuts to
meet your needs

DESIGN YOUR
PERFECT
CUSTOM
FOAM CUT

FLORAL FOAM 21



OASIS® JUMBO CAGE
13%"L x 6%6"W x 3%"H
= Extra-large cage filled with
Standard OASIS’ Floral Foam Maxlife
= Beveled edge of cage design provides better balance

= Triangle-shaped holes at both ends to secure cage to
easels, posts and poles

4/CS 12/Cs
1015 11-01016
11-01015

FLORACAGE® HOLDER
* Made with Standard OASIS® Floral Foam Maxlife
= Sturdy cage provides additional support

= Eyelets at each end provide versatility for securing to easels,
candelabras, etc.

AVAILABLE IN
OASIS® Midnight
Floral Foam

FLORACAGE’' GRANDE HOLDER FLORACAGE" HOLDER
4Y"L x 6%"W x 3%"H 3'Lx 4%"W x 3%"H
(Contains almost % brick) (Contains almost ¥ brick)
12/CS 12/CS

11-01010 11-01000

TRIBUTE CAGE' HOLDER
O%"Lx 4% W x 4%a"H

12/CS

1800

11-01800

= A full brick of Deluxe OASIS’ Floral Foam Maxlife

= Solid plastic base and cage provides extra stability for larger, more lavish
arrangements

= Eyelets at both ends allow for hanging flowers

22 FLORAL FOAM

IGLU" HOLDER

= Made from Deluxe OASIS® Floral Foam Maxlife on rigid
plastic base

= Pre-cut, caged pieces with two side tabs allow for easy attachment to
posts, candelabras, grapevine wreaths and more

= Spikes built into the base act as an anchor for taper candles

IGLU HOLDER
2%'Dx2%"H 3%'Dx3%"H
12/BX -4 BX/CS 6/BX-8BX/CS
11-01020 1025

11-01025

IGLU GRANDE HOLDER



OASIS® SEALED BRICK GARLAND

5%"Lx 4"W x 2" bricks - total 4' length
1/PK-4PK/CS
11-01064

= Made with Deluxe OASIS® Floral Foam Maxlife with flexible

green netting to ensure the integrity of the arrangement and made

for easy hanging

= Solid sealed base provides extra stability and surface protection,
eliminating the need for additional trays

= Stable brick shape for better balanced designs that is ideal for
cascading designs

= For tables, gazebos, arches, doors, mantles and more

OASIS® FLORAL FOAM FRAMES
3T'Lx 2"W x10%'H
1/PK-2 PK/CS

= Standard OASIS® Floral Foam Maxlife pre-cut into letters
= Easy-to-attach stand for two optional set-ups

= Sonically welded letters and super strong injection mold bars for
secure hold

= 2" thick foam

MOM DAD
1070 107
11-01070 1-01071

OASIS® FLORAL FOAM GARLAND
5"Lx2"D cylinders

9' FLORAL FOAM GARLAND

(14 cylinders)

1/PK-4PK/CS

1066

11-01066

= Made with Deluxe OASIS® Floral Foam Maxlife wrapped in flexible
green netting to ensure the integrity of the arrangement and make
hanging easy

OASIS’ PLACE-IT™ GRANDE HOLDER
5'Lx5'Wx3%'H

1/PK -6 PK/CS

1062

11-01062

» Deluxe OASIS’ Floral Foam Maxlife in a cage and suction cup
backing can attach to any non-porous surface

» Dovetail fittings chain multiple Place-It Grande
Holders together

= Can be attached to surfaces such as glass, mirrors, metal doors
and even automobiles

FLORAL FOAM 23



RAQUETTES® HOLDER

* Made with Deluxe OASIS® Floral Foam Maxlife for the most
secured placement

= Backed with lightweight, rigid plastic

= Wrapped in perforated green poly film to limit evaporation so flowers
stay hydrated longer

= Pre-cut to save you time; just soak and insert stems into perforated
film

= Sized for large, economical design such as banquet tables,
full couch caskets or hedgerows

18" RAQUETTES 27" RAQUETTES 36" RAQUETTES
HOLDER HOLDER HOLDER
18"Lx4"W x 3"H 2L x 4'W x 3"H 36"Lx4"Wx3H
10/CS 10/CS 6/CS

1m0 120 11-01130

11-01110 11-01120

MINI-DECO™ HOLDER
2'Dx1a"H

12/BX - 6BX/CS

11-01200

= Made with Deluxe OASIS® Floral Foam Maxlife

= Backed with a peel-and-stick adhesive backing so it can be affixed to
packages, wine bottles and more

= Slotted side tabs provide additional mounting flexibility

OASIS® SCULPTING SHEET
22'Lx22"W x 3%"H
1/PK-4PK/CS

3250
11-03250

= 2" thick, large square cut of OASIS® Floral Foam Maxlife
glued to a 1%%" thick Polyiso base

= Cut a distinctive shape for a personalized display, such as a
monogram, or use an entire sheet for one large design.

24 FLORAL FOAM

OASIS® SPRAY BAR
12"Lx 3%"W x 3"H

12/CS

1805

11-01805

= Made with Deluxe OASIS® Floral Foam Maxlife

= Floral foam bar glued to a base of Polyiso foam and wrapped
in perforated green poly film allows for quick soaking and
limits evaporation

= Dry foam base allows for easy and secure attachment to easels
or hooks




LOMEY® PEW HOLDERS

= Plastic clip expands to securely attach to various pew or chair widths

= Foam-filled cage is welded to clip for secure hold of floral accents to church pews or seating areas
= Made of Standard OASIS® Floral Foam Maxlife

SMALL PEW HOLDER LARGE PEW HOLDER PEW CLIP ONLY
2%'D 3D (for bow treatments)
12/BX - 8 BX/CS 12/BX - 8 BX/CS 12/BG-10 BG/CS
0751 0761 0750

11-00751 11-00761 42-00750

NI

T,

ey

—

OASIS® FLORAL FOAM RISERS
1/PK-6 PK/CS

= Made with OASIS® Floral Foam Maxlife with Polyiso foam securely
glued on top to provide a flat, dry surface to display

= Keep photo frames, punch bowls, candles, urns or other family
heirlooms dry and surrounded in flowers

SQUARE RISER ROUND RISER
9%"Lx 9%"W x 4%"H 13'Dx4'H

111870 11871

11-01870 11-01871

(Fitsinto a Large Square (Fitsinto a 15" LOMEY"
ESSENTIALS™ Bowl 45-82602 Onyx) Designer Dish)

FLORAL FOAM 25




KRISTIE CANNON PHOTOGRAPHY, INSPIRED DESIGN

26 FLORAL FOAM / .




OASIS® WEDDING BELLE® HOLDERS WITH OASIS® FLORAL FOAM MAXLIFE

= Create elegant bouquets in an innovative caged design which features OASIS’ Floral Foam Maxlife
= Provide long-lasting hydration and secured grip for various stem lengths in your arrangement
= Maximize flower inventory and accentuate every bloom up to several days before your event

s € @&
‘! / e --'

= h vid
™ - S

|
|

MEDIUM WEDDING BELLE® HOLDERS LARGE WEDDING BELLE" HOLDERS

THx2%'D Th"Hx 2%"D

WHITE STRAIGHT HANDLE WHITE SLANT HANDLE WHITE STRAIGHT HANDLE WHITE SLANT HANDLE

6/PK -4 PKS/CS 6/PK -4 PKS/CS B/PK - 4 PKS/CS 6/PK -4 PKS/CS

11-51730 11-51710 11-51720 11-51700

e

GRANDE WEDDING BELLE® HOLDERS
T%"Hx3%'D

WHITE STRAIGHT HANDLE WHITE SLANT HANDLE
6/PK -4 PKS/CS 6/PK -4 PKS/CS
1-561775 11-51770

%

LARGE OASIS® WEDDING BELLE' HOLDERS WITH POLYSTYRENE

WHITE STRAIGHT HANDLE
TR HX2%'D

6/PK -4 PKS/CS

2111737

= Designing elegant bouquets is easy using the innovative caged design

= Silk and dried flower stems will remain secure within the holder
allowing you to concentrate on a beautiful design

= Wedding Belle Bouquet Holders with polystyrene are the ideal choice
for permanent botanical designs not requiring a water source

FLORAL FOAM 27



DRY FOAM SHEETS

2" x12"x 36" 2" x 24" x 36" 4"x12"x 36"
GREEN GREEN GREEN
20/CS 10/CS 10/CS
27-21470 27-21476 27-21480
2"x12"x 36" 2" x 24" x 36"

WHITE WHITE

20/CS 10/CS

2721416 2721422

SAHARA® DRY FOAM
Brick: 3" x4"x 9"

20/CS

0520

20-00520

= Dense composition with brown velvety texture accepts delicate stems
easily and holds securely

= Cuts cleanly and evenly
= Does not absorb liquids

= Allows you to offer the finishing touches for permanent or seasonal
arrangements in home or business

28 FLORAL FOAM

POLYISO 8" VASE INSERT

3%" Round Top
24/CS
2723200

Fits OASIS" Monument Vase 45-38604,
Page 57




SAHARA® Il DRY FOAMS
= Securely holds the largest silk stems
= Cuts easily without crumbling or shredding

14 2" SAHARA® [l WREATH 6” SAHARA® Il NETTED SPHERE
6/CS 12/Cs

21-30602 21-30601

NEW NEW

6” SAHARA® Il SPHERE
12/Cs

21-30600

NEW

SAHARA® Il DRY FOAM
BRICK GREEN

3"x4"x8"
20/CS
0620
20-00620

SAHARA® || DRY FOAM SAHARA® Il DRY FOAM
BRICK BROWN SUPER BRICK GREEN
3" x4"x8" 3" x4"x16"

20/CS 20/CS

0600 0610

20-00600 20-00610

SAHARA® Il FLORACAGE GRANDE SAHARA® Il GARLAND
12/CS 1PC/PK -4 PK/CS
21-30603 GARLAND LENGTH EQUALS 9'- 14 CYLINDERS
NEW 21-30604
NEW

36” SAHARA® Il DRY FOAM BAR
6/CS

21-30605

NEW

FLORAL FOAM 29



FLOWER CARE

Our FloralLife® product line will ensure fresh, long-lasting flowers.
Beauty begins with proper sanitation, flower hydration and
nutrients to help flowers look fresh and last longer.

30 FLOWER CARE



(o) | Peorsite, @) | Bt o seom

Floralife

LOOK FOR
NEW EXCITING
PACKAGING
COMING SOON
THROUGHOUT
THE YEAR!

FLOWER CARE 31 .



FloraLife® Cleaning and Deodorizing Products: Professional cleaners used for Disinfecting, Cleaning, and Deodorizing flower buckets,
vases, containers, tools, work surfaces, coolers, shipping and packing areas.

FLORALIFE® FLORAL CLEANER - LIQUID

= Ready-to-use solution, no mixing required

= Cleans and deodorizes working surfaces, tools, buckets, cooler walls, etc.

= Helps keep floral departments clean and odor free

» Reduces cross-contamination from flower processing tools

= Promotes a clean floral processing operation for an overall general improvement in flower quality
= Will not harm plants or flowers

= Reduces time required in cleaning buckets

= Pleasant scent

32 OZ SPRAY BOTTLE 1GALLON JUG
12/Cs 6/CS
8412040 8412041

FLORALIFE® D.C.D.° INDUSTRIAL CLEANER - LIQUID

= Disinfects and reduces bacterial growth which harms flower stem
vase life

= Lasts longer - it doesn’t quickly break down or evaporate like bleach
= Creates a protective coating that keeps on working over many days

1GALLON JUG 5 GALLON PAIL
6/CS 1/CS
84-03310 84-03308
8413310 ®

8413308 @
PUMP FOR
1GALLON JUG
6/CS
8377001

32 FLOWER CARE



FloraLife® Hydrating and Treatment products improve the flow of liquids through the flower stems and provides vital ingredients for
flower quality.

FLORALIFE® QUICK DIP 100 INSTANT
HYDRATING TREATMENT - LIQUID

= Ready-to-use solution, no mixing required

= Helps reduce flower scrap

= Ideal for all operations, saves space, time and labor

= Aids in reducing bent neck and "droopy" stems

= Amust for roses, gerbera daisies and field
grown crops

= Can be used on all flower varieties including
premade cash-and-carry bouquets

1PINT BOTTLE 1 GALLON JUG 2% GALLON JUG 5 GALLON PAIL
12/CS 6/CS WITH PUMP 1/CS
80-03785 80-03783 1/cs 80-03780
80-03782

PUMP FOR

1GALLON

6/CS T >

8377010 !

FLORALIFE®* HYDRAFLOR® 100 HYDRATING | .
TREATMENT - LIQUID

= Contains acidifiers to lower the pH of the water,
which increases hydration

= Can be used on all flower types including mixed A
premade cash-and-carry bouquets -— —_——

= Effective at room temperature and in

storage coolers é%gLLON JUG f((DBSALLON PAIL ?ggALLON DRUM
= Prevents bent neck and wilted foliage / / f
80-03787 80-03795 80-03798

= Inhibits stem blockage and helps reduce

flower scrap
i ) PUMP FOR 1 GALLON
= Product is clear in all water types ;
6/CS ia

83-77007

FLORALIFE® HYDRATE HYDRANGEA - LIQUID | '
= Specifically formulated for hydrangeas to prevent |

premature and inconsistent wilting during storage
and shipment L

= Improves water uptake and contains acidifiers to lower J l‘*\__—___-
pH of the water and enhance hydration

. 'V,lqi”tglinslf cleaner solution to reduce 1 GALLON JUG 5 GALLON 30 GALLON DRUM
stem blockage 6/CS 1/CS 1/CS

= Effective at room temperature and in 80-82017 80-82018 80-82019

storage coolers

PUMP FOR 1 GALLON
6/CS
83-77007

FLOWER CARE 33



FloraLife® 200 solutions are designed for storage and transport and used for storage and shipping environments.

FLORALIFE® EXPRESS CLEAR 200 - LIQUID

= Eliminates the need to recut stem ends before placing in a treatment
solution

= Helps reduce length of harvest cycle time, allowing for more flexibility
in buying and harvesting. For example, a stem harvested at 50 cm can
be sold and used as a 50 cm stem because you do not lose the 3to 5
cmin the recut.

= Helps reduce stress to the flower and reduces the opportunity for
pathogens to be introduced in processing and handling

= Reduced stem lengths from the farms can lead to freight savings from
reduced shipping weights

= Eliminates steps to help reduce labor in cutting and processing,
handling waste, and equipment maintenance

= Provides a balanced formula to lower the pH and increase the speed of
flower hydration

= Can be used on fresh cut roses and roses stored dry for less than
two weeks

FLORALIFE® EXPRESS CLEAR ULTRA 200 -
LIQUID CONCENTRATE

= Can be used with all flower varieties
= Finished product is clear in all water types

= 50% reduction in disposable container costs -
more environmentally friendly

= Half the amount of space required for product storage
= Reduces freight costs by shipping fewer containers

» Reduction of handling required for container change-outs and
dosing setups

—

-

EJ

2% GALLON JUG 5 GALLON PAIL 15 GALLON DRUM
1/Cs 1/cs 1cs

81-42012 NO PUMP 81-41008 81-41012

PUMP FOR

2¥: GALLON JUG

6/CS

8377004

1/Cs

81-42005

30 GALLON DRUM 55 GALLON DRUM 220 GALLON TOTE
1/cs 1/cs 1/cs

81-41004 81-41009 81-4101M

Bl B B

- B

15 GALLON 30 GALLON 55 GALLON 220 GALLON
DRUM DRUM DRUM TOTE

1/Cs 1/Cs 1/Cs 1/Cs
81-51046 81-51047 81-51048 81-51049

FLORALIFE® CLEAR 200 EZ DOSE® - POWDER

= Can be used on all types of flower varieties

= A fast-dissolving, traceable storage solution, Clear 200 eZ Dose® is a
convenient holding and shipping treatment

= Itis available in premeasured food amounts to accommodate different
bucket volumes of water, making the dosage correct for the greatest
flower performance

= It is made in a micro-perforated packet so it can be directly placed or
dropped into a clean flower bucket without having to tear the packet
open for use

12QT/ 7/2.GM

500/CS
81-03120

34 FLOWER CARE

FLORALIFE® EXPRESS CLEAR 200 EZ DOSE® - POWDER
= All the benefits of eZ Dose®, with Express technology added
1.QT/1%.L

500/CS

81-35049



FLORALIFE® CLEAR 200 STORAGE & TRANSPORT TREATMENT

= Product is clear in all water types
= Can be used with all flower varieties

22 GALLON JUG PUMP FOR 5 GALLON PAIL

1/CS 22 GALLON JUG 1/CS

81-22007 6/CS 81-03130
83-77004

15 GALLON DRUM

30 GALLON DRUM

55 GALLON DRUM

220 GALLON TOTE

1/CS 1/CS 1/CS 1/CS
81-03133 81-03135 81-03139 81-03137
FLORALIFE® CLEAR ULTRA 200 STORAGE &
TRANSPORT TREATMENT - LIQUID
15 GALLON DRUM 30 GALLON DRUM
1/CS 1/CS
81-03500 81-03501
55 GALLON DRUM 220 GALLON DRUM
1/CS 1/CS
81-03502 81-03503
Lo R R
o ETHYLBLOC™ - POWDER

= The first patented, EPA-approved ethylene action inhibitor that works
naturally with flowers and plants to keep them fresh, right through to
the consumer

= This technology has been shown to be very effective in protecting
many species of cut flowers from ethylene damage such as quick
discoloration and wilting petals

p -— (1 1]

2% GM/1L PACKETS
75 GM TRUCK KIT WITH BUFFER 1060/Cé = Can be used on all flower types including orchids, alstroemeriq,
1/CS X carnations, roses and greens
81-09075 81-09600

ETHYLBLOC™ TRUCK KIT

72 GM

81-09072 &)
ETHYLBLOC™ SACHET
2.5GX1000 CAN
81-65017 &

) Available in Canada Only FLOWER CARE 35



Nachtmann Bossa Nova Vase

’ == e —— _ =
S o e o e
g 7 e g |

36 FLOWER CARE



) | Floralife

FloraLife 300 solutions are designed for retail arrangements and vase solution for maximum consumer flower enjoyment.

FLORALIFE® EXPRESS UNIVERSAL 300 - LIQUID

= New technology that eliminates the need to re-cut your stems

= Helps keep flowers fully hydrated and provide the correct amount of
nutrients to keep them looking fresh

= Encourages the flower to properly start opening

= Can be used on all flower varieties and foliage greens

= Enhances flower colors, keeping them more brilliant

= Provides a balanced formula to lower the pH and increase the speed
of flower hydration

1PINT BOTTLE 1GALLON JUG 21, GALLON JUG
12/Cs 6/CS 1/CS 1/CS
82-82007 82-82001 82-82003

21, GALLON JUG

WITH PUMP

1/CS

82-82002

PUMP FOR

2%, GALLON JUG

6/CS

8377002

FLORALIFE' EXPRESS ULTRA 300 - LIQUID

» Concentrated formula means less plastic, less work changing empty
containers, and less cost per dispensed gallon

« FloraLife’ Express ULTRA 300 is a revolutionary floral product that
allows fresh cut flowers to be fed and fully hydrated without having to
re-cut stems before arranging in a vase or floral foam

= This premium flower food is perfectly formulated for all flower types
1GALLON JUG

2.5 GALLON JUG 5 GALLON PAIL

6/CS 1/Ccs 1/Ccs
82:82040 8282029 82:82039
PUMP PUMP 15 GALLON
FOR 1 GALLON JUG FOR2.5GALLONJUG  1/0S
6/CS 6/CS 82-81014
8377003 8277004 30 GALLON
1/cs
8281021
55 GALLON
1/Ccs
8281022

5 GALLON PAIL

82-81002

15 GALLON DRUM
1/CS 1/CS 1/CS

30 GALLON DRUM 220 GALLON TOTE

82-81003 82-81004 82-81006

FLORALIFE® EXPRESS UNIVERSAL 300 - POWDER

» New technology that eliminates the need to re-cut your stems

= Helps keep flowers fully hydrated and provide the correct amount of
nutrients to keep them looking fresh

= Encourages the flower to properly start opening
= Can be used on all flower varieties and foliage greens
= Enhances flower colors, keeping them more brilliant

10 LB PAIL 30 LB PAIL
1/CS 1/CS
82-83002 82-83001

For sachets, see page 39.

FLOWER CARE 37



(3) | FloraLife

FLORALIFE® FLOWER FOOD 300 - POWDER e Lk \-)/ ———

1/2 LITER/PINT COUNTER 10 LB PAIL 30 LB PAIL
PACKET DISPLAY W/200 105 108
2000/CS PINT PACKETS 8203061 8203046
82-03008 200PC/BOX - 6/CS

82-03002

FLORALIFE® SPECIAL BLEND 300 FLOWER FOOD - POWDER FLORALIFE CRYSTAL CLEAR® FLOWER FOOD 300 - POWDER
HARD WATER, 10 LB HARD WATER, 30 LB . Vas_e and OASI_S® Floral Foam solution for full flower development and
PAIL PAIL optimum vase life

1/CS 1/CS = Enhances flower colors, keeping them more brilliant

82-03410 82-03425 = The clear solution performs well in all water qualities and is an excellent

choice for clear glass vase arrangements
= Helps keep stems flowing freely, keeping flowers hydrated

10 0ZTUB 5 LB PAIL 10 LB PAIL 30 LB PAIL
12/CS 6/CS 1/CS 1/CS
82-03042 82-03055 82-03065 82-03050

38 FLOWER CARE



(%) | Floralife

Ly

FLORALIFE CRYSTAL CLEAR®FLOWER FOOD 300 - LIQUID

= Vase and OASIS® Floral Foam solution for full flower development
and optimum vase life

= Enhances flower colors, keeping them more brilliant

= The clear solution performs well in all water qualities and is an
excellent choice for clear glass vase arrangements

= Helps keep stems flowing freely, keeping flowers hydrated

1PINT BOTTLE 1GALLON JUG 2%2 GALLON JUG 5 GALLON PAIL 15 GALLON DRUM
12/Cs 6/CS 1/Cs 1/CS 1/CS
82-22029 82-03170 82-03282 82-03288 82-03295
1GALLON JUG PUMP 5 GALLON PAIL 30 GALLON DRUM
HARD WATER FOR 22 GALLON JUG HARD WATER 1/CS
6/CS 6/CS 1/cs 82-03290
82-03175 82-77002 82-03285 220 GALLON TOTE
PUMP 1/CS
FOR 1 GALLON JUG 8203297
6/CS
83-77001

FLORALIFE' CRYSTAL CLEAR" ULTRA - LIQUID
= Concentrated formula means less plastic, less work changing out empty containers, and less cost
per dispensed gallon

= FloraLife Crystal Clear” ULTRA liquid flower food encourages the flower to properly start opening,
showing vibrant colors

= A perfect last step before arranging your flowers in OASIS’ Floral Foam or into a vase
It hydrates and nourishes the flowers for maximum enjoyment

= Optimally concentrated product

1 GALLON JUG 21/2 GALLON JUG 5 GALLON PAIL 30 GALLON
6/CS 1/CS 1/CS 1/CS
82:22039 82-22034 82:22038 82-21006
1 GALLON JUG PUMP 21/2 GALLON JUG PUMP 15 GALLON 55 GALLON
6/CS 6/CS 1/CS 1/CS
8377003 8277004 82-21004 82-21007
BULB FOOD
| CLEAR 300
10 LB POWDER
82-03375

FLORALIFE® BULB FOOD 300 POWDER

= Formulated with unique ingredients that enhance bulb performance
with an optimal vase life versus standard flower food formulas

= Prevents premature bent neck and stimulates water uptake.
This bulb food solution works to reestablish the nutrient balance
once the flower is harvested.

= Suitable for use in mixed or straight line bouquets containing bulbs
and foliage greens

FLOWER CARE 39



Refresh, hydrate and protect flowers and greens with a last step of finish spray to extend life.

FLORALIFE® FINISHING TOUCH SPRAY

= Provides ingredients vital to keeping flowers fresh and the color of
petals and leaves vibrant

= Ideal for use on fresh flower vase designs, everyday floral and wedding
arrangements, corsages, boutonnieres, foliage and potted plants.

= Safe to use on all flower types
= Prevents premature petal drop, dehydration, wilting and browning

= Dependent upon cultivar, a simple spray mist aids in extending flower
life an additional 1to 5 days

32 0Z SPRAY 1GALLON JUG
BOTTLE 6/CS

12/C8 83-03720
83-03700

25 FL OZ “BONUS” SPRAY CAN
12/CS

831701

8317012 ®

lealshine

FLORALIFE® LEAFSHINE - SPRAY
» New and Improved, scent-free formula

= Shines up foliage for longer enjoyment of green potted plants and cut foliage in
flower arrangements

= Provides a “natural” shine, not an oily appearance

= Removes and keeps water spots and calcium deposits away
= Reduces water evaporation of leaves

= Provides a pleasant, natural scent... no offensive odor

= Suitable for most foliage plants except those with fragile or hairy leaves,
succulents, and ferns

= 25% free bonus-size cans

40 FLOWER CARE

FLORALIFE® CROWNING GLORY® SOLUTION

= Ready-to-use product, no mixing or diluting required

= Spray dries to a clear finish with no residue

= Slows deterioration and browning of fresh flowers, plants and greens
= Can be used with either vase or designed floral foam arrangements
= Perfect for corsages, boutonniéres, and wedding work

= Safe to use on all flower types

32 0Z SPRAY BOTTLE,  1GALLON JUG,
CLEAR CLEAR

12/CS 6/CS

83-03740 83-03730

.

FLORALIFE' FOREVER GREEN SPRAY

= New and Improved Formulation of Evergreen Spray

= Provides optimal longevity and maintains color vibrancy of evergreens
= Significantly reduces needle drop

= Spray is ready to use, no mixing required

= Spray dries to a clear finish with no residue

= Excellent results when used with evergreens, trees, leatherleaf,
wreaths, and garlands

= Reduces dehydration, browning, and wilting

32 OZ SPRAY BOTTLE
12/CS
83-32023

1GALLON JUG
6/CS
83-32024



Floralife

Customers will enjoy flowers longer with the addition of a sachet of professional flower food. Utilizing the sachet asset space as a
billboard, we can educate consumers in a fun and engaging way!

= 40+ different educational messages per box

= Three main themes: flower care and handling, flower meanings, and fun flower facts

= Messages are easy to understand; short, sweet, and written in simple terms

= Available in FloraLife’ Express Universal .5 and 1L sachets, and FloraLife’ Crystal Clear .5 and 1L sachets and in 4 different box sizes

Dispenser Box 05L Sachets 1L Sachets

FLORALIFE' EXPRESS UNIVERSAL 300 - POWDER DISPENSER BOX SHIPPING BOX
= Technology that eliminates the need to re-cut your stems 1L L
« Helps keep flowers fully hydrated and provide the correct amount of 100 SACHETS BOX, 6 BX/CS 1000 SACHETS/CS
nutrients to keep them looking fresh 82-85009 82-85003
» Encourages the flower to properly start opening, showing vibrant
colors DISPENSER BOX SHIPPING BOX
= Can be used on all flower varieties and foliage greens 05L 051
200 SACHETS BOX, 6 BX/CS 2000 SACHETS/CS
82-85008 82-85002

200 Sachets
Dispenser Box
100 Sachets 05L Sachets 1L Sachets
Dispenser Box
FLORALIFE CRYSTAL CLEAR® FLOWER FOOD 300 - POWDER DISPENSER BOX SHIPPING BOX 1PT/.5L PACKET,
= Vase and OASIS® Floral Foam solution for full flower development and L L BONUS PACK
optimum vase life 100 SACHETS BOX 1000 SACHETS/CS 250 PC/PK - 8PK/CS
= Enhances flower colors, keeping them more brilliant 6BX/CS 82-03032 82:25060
+ The clear solution performs well in all water qualities and is an excellent 82-:03030
choice for clear glass vase arrangements SHIPPING BOX 1PT/.5 L PACKET
= Helps keep stems flowing freely, keeping flowers hydrated DISPENSER BOX 05L ;2?33037
and nourished 05L 2000 SACHETS/CS
200 SACHETS BOX, 6 BX/CS 82-03038
82-03035

FLOWER CARE 41




——

(

Floralife
x,ﬁj END LISER CARE

As part of the FloraLife 2025 sustainability plan, we are committed to improving the packaging Read more about our
of our products. Over the coming years, we aim to remove millions of pieces of plastic from sustainability journey.
the industry. Hence our decision to offer the industry a recyclable paper range of flower food. Scan QR Code.
Working with Carbon Footprint Ltd. we have made the packets carbon neutral, this means the = =
net carbon emissions of the packets is zero.
(=]
FLORALIFE CRYSTAL CLEAR® PAPER SACHETS
PAPER SACHETS PAPER SACHETS
BONUS DISPENSER BOX, 5L PACKET
5L PACKET 1,000 SACHETS
250 SACHETS BOX, 8 BX/CS 82-25275
82-25282

= Vase and OASIS® floral foam solution for full flower
development and optimum vase life.

= Enhances flower colors, keeping them more brilliant.

= Performs well in all water qualities and is an excellent choice
for clear glass vase arrangements.

= Helps keep stems flowing freely, keeping flowers hydrated
and nourished.

= Packets are carbon neutral.
= Packaging recyclable in the paper waste stream.

42 FLOWER CARE




FloraLife® Dosing Systems are designed for use by professional wholesale florists, retail florists and growers.

FloraLife® Dosing Systems are water-powered systems designed to properly measure and mix FloraLife® solutions. These
systems are easily installed in your shop or warehouse and quickly pay for themselves in terms of time and accuracy.

FloraLife® Dosing Systems can easily be mounted on a wall. A fresh water source is connected to one end of the system.
The system then draws concentrated solution from a FloraLife bucket, drum or tote, mixes it with the correct amount of
water, and then dispenses it through a hose and wand. Accurately measures and mixes solution every time. Takes the
guesswork out of measuring, preventing over or under usage.

AQUABLEND DISPENSING UNIT
« Positive displacement water-driven injector # lorc Lifg
= Solution is added in proportion to water for accurate mixing

= Adjustable injection rate

= Constant concentration of flower food regardless of flow or pressure
= No wasted water

= No electricity

AQUABLEND PRESET TO AQUABLEND PRESET TO
1.6% (300 SOLUTION) 1.0% (200 SOLUTION)
8378030 8378048
u r’ W
a b 4: \
e ,
= BLEND BLEND CENTER UNIT
CENTER UNIT . WITH HOSE AND WAND
./
BLEND CENTER

» Unigue modular design allows toolless connection

= Compact size makes for easy out-of-the-way installation

= Easy to access to service without removing unit from the wall and water valve requires no tools to service
= Separate models for Action Gap or Air Gap back flow protection

= No wasted water

= No electricity

SINGLE WALL MOUNT UNIT BLEND CENTER W KIT
83-78051 83-78100
= Includes unit, inlet hose, outlet hose and wand

FLOWER CARE 43



CONTAINERS

The glassware line by OASIS® Floral Products offers dozens of various shapes favored
by florists worldwide. Available in multiple sizes and on-trend color options,
the glassware is great to use for statement event pieces or everyday designs.

High-quality containers that are a perfect fit for OASIS® Floral Foams.

Choose from various on-trend colors and styles for just the right
complement to your floral design.

44 CONTAINERS



f
W &

PARAGON VASE
6%"H, 2%"Opening
12/CS

45-30001

© .
& 2

GRACE VASE
9%"H, Opening 4%"
12/CS

45-00673

=
1,

[ —
BOUQUET VASE
7"H, 3%" Opening
12/CS

E952
45-00952

PARAGON VASE
8Y"H, 3%" Opening
12/CS

45-30002

GRACE VASE
10%"H, Opening 6"
9/CS

45-00674

-

17
C—

-]

'-".L.fj-

BOUQUET VASE
9"H, 4%" Opening
12/CS

E907
45-00907

PARAGON VASE
9%"H, 4%" Opening
12/Cs

45-30003

f:\

GATHERING VASE
8"H,4" Opening
12/CS

E940

45-00940

V7 >t
o

BOUQUET VASE
11"H, 5%" Opening
6/CS

E905
45-90506

CONTAINERS 45




HURRICANE VASE
10%"H, 6%" Opening
2/CS

45-02709

ROSE VASE
8"H,4" Opening
12/CS

E999
45-00999

L po—

HANA VASE

8%"H, 3%" Opening
4/CS
45-02714

46 CONTAINERS

ADORN HURRICANE
6"H, 42" Opening

4/CS

45-02701

GRAND CYLINDER
5"H, Opening 4"
12/CS

E405

45-00405

L

CYLINDER BUD VASE
7%"H,17%" Opening

24/CS

2824C

45-02824

L

ADORN HURRICANE
8"H,5%" Opening

2/CS

45-22702

|

SABRINA BUD VASE
8"H,2" Opening

8/CS

4517897250



==

CYLINDER

6"H, 3%" Opening
12/CS

884C

45-00884

FOOTED BUBBLE
BALL

3%"H,3%" Opening
12/CS
45-00802

t:_J

CYLINDER
7%"H,3%" Opening
12/Cs

45-00887

BUBBLE BALL
8"H, 62" Opening
2/CS
45-9552649

.

CYLINDER

9"H, 3%" Opening
12/CS

888C

45-00888

BUBBLE BALL
10"H, 6%" Opening
2/CS
45-9520153

CONTAINERS

47




Luxury Vases artfully crafted by |N achtmann

Nachtmann vases are made of the clearest crystal glass and feature cut decorations that lets floral arrangements shine and
emphasizes their natural beauty. The vases bring sparkle and a touch of luxury to even the best flower arrangements.

6" BOSSA NOVA BUD VASE
2%6'L, 2%6"W, 6%16"H 3%'L, 3%"W, 8'%6"H 4%'L, 3%"W,10%"H 5%"L, 5%6"W,10%"H
1%" Opening, 2" Base 3%" Opening, 2%" Base 3%" Opening, 3%" Base 4%" Opening, 4%" Base
4/CS 4/CS 2/CS 2/CS
N82087 N82088 N80727 N80729

9" BOSSA NOVA VASE 11" BOSSA NOVA VASE BOSSA NOVA GRANDE VASE

7" SAPHIR VASE
5L, 5"W, 7%4"H

4%" Opening, 3" Base
2%" Choke

4/CS

N80719

6'/2" QUARTZ OVAL VASE

4%"L, 3"W, 6%H

3" Opening, 272" Base
2/CS

N88333

48 CONTAINERS

8'/2" SAPHIR VASE
5%'L, 5%"W, 8%"H

4%" Opening, 3%" Base
2%" Choke

4/CS

N80500

91/2" SAPHIR VASE
6%"L, 6%"W,9%"H

5%" Opening, 4%" Base
3" Choke

2/Cs
N80501

52" SPRING TABLE VASE SET

101/2" SAPHIR VASE
T%"L, %W, 10%"H

6%" Opening, 4%" Base
3%" Choke

1/CS
N80502

4%"L, 4%"W, 5%"H

2%" Opening, 1%" Base
17%" Choke

3/PK, 4 PKS/CS

N103242

111/2" SAPHIR VASE

T"L, T%"W,1%"H
6%" Opening, %" Base
4%" Choke

1/CS
N80498



CONTAINERS 49 .



OASIS™ TIN POTS

= Mineral finishes that are sized ideally for
OASIS® Floral Foam arrangements or as pot covers

= Durable and lightweight tin material for a sophisticated look

» Tin container with drop-in waterproof liner included
LIMITED RUST SLATE

GALVANIZED

4'/2" POT

4"H, Opening 4%", Base 37%"

62" POT
6"H, Opening 6%", Base 5%"

12" OVAL

5%"H, Opening 12" x 6%"
Base 11" x 5%"

10" OVAL

4"H, Opening 10" x 5%"
Base 8" x 4%"

12/CS 9/Cs 9/CS 12/CS
4v," SLATE 67" RUST 12" OVAL RUST 10" OVAL RUST
45-2201M 4522016 45-22026 4522023
1/, 1/, 12" OVAL SLATE
4'/," GALVANIZED 6'2" GALVANIZED 252027 Fits 1 OASIS® Floral Foarm Brick
45-22012 45-22018
12" OVAL GALVANIZED
45-22028
Fits 1 OASIS® Grande Brick

Fits s OASIS® Floral Foam Brick Fits %2 OASIS® Grande Brick

50 CONTAINERS






TEXTURE AND COLOR

CREATE A MOOD

.y

\ P B R B s - e
52 CONTAI — -




ECOSSENTIALS™ CONTAINERS

= Made of recycled plant fibers and organic dyes = Deep water reservoir to keep flowers hydrated and fresh
= Natural colors provide the look of stone = Sizes ideal for floral foam arrangements or as pot covers
= Familiar proportions that make design and transport easy

° - NATURAL  SLATE BAMBOO PEPPER SAGE

92" DESIGNER DISH 113/2" DESIGNER DISH
1/PK-12 PKS/CS 1/PK-6 PKS/CS
Fits 10 2" Design Ring

NATURAL SLATE NATURAL SLATE
45-22443 45-22444 45-22445 45-22446

Fits % OASIS" Floral Fits 2 OASIS’ Floral Fits % OASIS Floral

Foam Brick Foam Brick Foam Brick
4" POT 5%4" POT 7" POT
12/PK-2 PKS/CS 12/PK -2 PKS/CS 1/PK - 12 PKS/CS
NATURAL SLATE NATURAL SLATE NATURAL SLATE
45-22405 45-22473 45-22406 45-22474 45-22407 45-22475

LIMITED LIMITED
Fits ¥ OASIS’ Floral Fits % OASIS’ Floral Fits 1OASIS' Floral
Foam Brick Foam Brick

Foam Brick

4X4 TAPERED CYLINDER QUART TAPERED CYLINDER RECTANGLE PLANTER
4%"Lx 4% "W x 4%'H 15%L x 5%"W x 6%"H 'L X 5%"W x 5%°H

12/PK -2 PKS/CS 1/PK - 12 PKS/CS 1/PK - 6 PKS/CS

SLATE SLATE BAMBOO BAMBOO

4522412 4522420  45-22478 4522484

LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED

DESIGNER PLANTER . DESIGNER ELLIPSE VASE
9%'LxB'Wx5%"H 8%"Lx5"W x 8%"H
1/PK-6 PKS/CS Fits % OASIS’ Floral 1/PK -6 PKS/CS Fits 1OASIS' Floral
Foam Brick Foam Brick
BAMBOO SLATE SAGE BAMBOO PEPPER SLATE SAGE
45-22429 45-22432 45-22480 45-22433 45-22434 45-22436 45-22481

LIMITED

CONTAINERS 53




SIMPLE ESSENTIALS

GO BEYOND MODERN

OASIS® ECOssentials Contoiir

54 CONTAINERS



ESSENTIALS™ CONTAINERS

= High-quality container made of shatter-resistant polypropylene

= Deep water reservoir to keep flowers hydrated and fresh

= Perfect for cash-and-carry arrangements or commercial applications

LARGE SQUARE BOWL RECTANGLE BOWL
13%"Lx 13%"W x 2"H (10%"L inside) 9%"L x 47" W x 1%6"H reservoir

24/CS 24/CS
ONYX ONYX Foral Foom Brick
45-82602 3824-02
45-82402
Fits 2 OASIS® Fits OASIS®
Floral Foam Bricks Floral Foam Risers
11-01870

SQUARE BOWL
5"Lx5"W x 2"H reservoir
ONYX

24/CS

3823-02

45-82302

Fits %2 OASIS® Floral
Foam Brick

OASIS™DESIGNER URN

= High-quality container made
of shatter-resistant polypropylene

= Stable footed base design
= Great for everyday, sympathy, event and wedding work

Fits 1 Grande Block of OASIS®
Floral Foam Maxlife 10-00150

Fits % OASIS® Floral
Foam Brick

OASIS™ 9%:" DESIGNER URN OASIS™ 7" DESIGNER URN
9%"H, 8%" Opening, 5%" Base T%"H, 6%" Opening, 4%" Base
6/CS 12/CS

WHITE WHITE

45-82901 45-82801

CONTAINERS 55




UTILITY PLASTICS

= Sturdy containers provide generous water reservoirs to keep foam saturated
= Multiple prongs hold floral foam securely in place

= Button feet prevent surface scratching

= Ideal for everyday, holidays, centerpieces, parties and sympathy

Fits ¥s OASIS' Floral
Foam Brick

OASIS® SINGLE BOWL
Opening: 2"Hx 5%'D
48/CS

PINE
45-38014

Fits 72 OASIS®
Floral Foam Brick

OASIS™ EVERYDAY DISH
Opening: 2"H x 4%:"W x 6%"L
36/CS

ONYX
45-38072

PINE
45-38074

OASIS® Event Saddle

56 CONTAINERS

Fits 1 OASIS® Floral
Foam Brick
OASIS™ DOUBLE BOWL
Opening: 2"H x 4%"W x 10%"L
48/CS
PINE
3802-04
45-38024
Fits % OASIS® Floral
Foam Brick

OASIS™ CENTERPIECE TRAY
Opening: 2"H x 6%"W x 8)%%"L
48/CS

PINE
45-38054

OASIS® EVENT SADDLE

= \ersatile support structure for use in event or memorial designs
= Sure-footed stable design can handle up to 50 Ibs, no tipping
= Conforms to casket shape, no-scuff footing pads included

= Accommodates designs up to 50" long for half- or full-couch
arrangement

= Made of 70% recycled materials
= Can be recycled and reused
BLACK

10"Lx 9% "Wx2'H

12 PKS/CS

45-03865



OASIS® BRICK TRAY OASIS® DESIGNER TRAY
= Low trays perfectly sized to hold one, two or three bricks of foam = Dark green color blends well with foliage
= Easily transportable = Generous water reservoir
LARGE TRAY
SINGLE, BLACK DOUBLE, BLACK TRIPLE, BLACK 24/CS
9" x 4%" x %" 17%" x 4%" x %" 26" x 4%" x %" 3503
24 PK - 4 PKS/CS 12 PK-4PKS/CS 12 PK-4PKS/CS 45-03503
45-38332 45-38342 45-38352 Outside: 10%"L x 5%"W x 1%4"H

Inside: 9"L x 4%"W x 1'"H
Fits 1 OASIS® Floral Foam Brick

Fits 8" Vase Insert with 3%"
Round Top, 27-23200

Fits Medium OASIS®
Floral Foam Cylinder
- p 1103213 “_
OASIS™ SYMPATHY BASKET OASIS®* MONUMENT VASE
» Rigid form makes design and transport easy = High-quality container made of shatter-resistant polypropylene
= Perfect size to make a design substantial but simple = Atapered stylized cylindrical cone with ample room for insertion
and quick of stems
= Holds paint or embellish with OASIS™ Design Accessories = Matte finish florist green for subdued look
ROUND WHITE = Detachable, sturdy plastic spike for inserting directly into ground,
planters and more
4%" Bucket Base, 7"W x 23%"H Perf forind d d
6% Opening, 8% Base, = Perfect for indoor and outdoor use
Bucket: 7%H 3%" Opening
26/CS BONUS PACK 9"H without spike, 13%"H with spike
45-38501 36/CS
45-38604

CONTAINERS 57




FiI-EVATE A SPACE

BRING NATURE IN

' T HI_. i Ilgih'i.':-
t i EEH i e T
§ il 3~ el SRR T
. bl Ty
: AR
e s it
t _._'“_II"! [ g:'r.!_-r H ; F
- ¥ gleghatl i b4 2R i)
. U TR i 'Z"""'F-S.:'i"r 5
) 1 LA 'I:.'. ¢ P oy
i : n ?-" VAR 'tﬁ, b I e o8
, iy S Rl o SR AR
" i Corheiiliig ey "J-':"'I'-'E-':-‘.Z‘.-"'.fl_:! i

M ;'.’:I'-:.'E '“T',". ] i ;
LA TR 1 B A IR e

e das o "'-\"*"-"'""*.‘:“-'b;m'-‘ N
b X T

OASIS™ Display Bucket



OASIS™ DISPLAY BUCKET

= Stable polystyrene with high-gloss finish

= Use in the cooler for an upscale display of bunches and stems

= Provides height and drama to event work with a similar look as glass

14" DISPLAY BUCKET 18" DISPLAY BUCKET 22" DISPLAY BUCKET

14"H,6%" Opening 18"H, 6%" Opening 22"H, 9%" Opening
4%" Base 4%" Base 6%" Base

14" BLACK 18" BLACK 22" BLACK
12/Cs 6/CS 4/CS

45-38137 45-38138 45-38142

14" WHITE 18" WHITE 22" WHITE
12/CS 6/CS 4/CS

45-38134 45-38135 45-38141

OASIS™ FREE-STANDING COOLER BUCKETS

= Sturdy, high-quality polypropylene buckets stand on their own ina
cooler or as part of a display

= Black finish

8%"H 10"H 13"H 16"H

8" Opening 9" Opening 8" Opening 12" Opening
5%" Base 74" Base 6" Base 7" Base
6/CS 6/CS 6/CS 6/CS
45-38110 45-38111 45-38113 45-38114

CONTAINERS 59







OASIS™ COOLER BUCKETS - CONE

12/CS

= Sturdy, high-quality polypropylene cone-shaped buckets
can be used with a removable base or in bucket racks

= Black finish

10"H 13"H 16"H 19'H

7" Opening 7" Opening 8%" Opening 9" Opening

3%" Base 3%" Base 4"Base 4"Base

45-38120 45-38122 45-38124 45-38126
Fits 10ASIS®

Floral Foam Brick

OASIS™ EASEL CAGE
9"x5"x 3"

24/CS

3875

45-03875

= Securely holds one brick of OASIS® Floral Foam Brick

= Open top and closed bottom prevent drainage as it can hang on an
easel for finished and easy display

OASIS™ COOLER BUCKETS - BASE

12/CS

= Sturdy, high-quality polypropylene base fits cone-shaped bucket f
or display

» Black or white finish

» Small Base Fits 10" and 13" cones

» Large Base Fits 16" and 19" cones

BLACK SMALL BASE BLACK LARGE BASE
4'%"H, 3%" Opening 7" Base 5%"H, 4%" Opening
45-38121 9% Base

45-38123

Fits 1 OASIS® Floral
Foam Brick

OASIS™ FOAM CAGE
97" x 5" x 3%"

24/CS

45-03874

= Snaps securely around one OASIS® Floral Foam Brick
= Eyelet for easy attachment to easels

CONTAINERS 61




LOMEY® COLUMNS

12/Cs

= Sturdy and strong columns are perfectly clear without an underlying blue cast

= Create dazzling floral displays for weddings, parties and other special events

= Add an interesting twist by filling columns with candy, marbles, stones or colored water
= Can be used as rental pieces

21" COLUMN 30" COLUMN
131 1312

45-01311 45-01312
LIMITED LIMITED

LOMEY® UNIVERSAL PIECE
3%" Diameter
6/BG-6BG/CS

» Universal Piece anchors and secures Columns and Pedestals to container
surfaces using either LOMEY® Adhesive or OASIS® Hot-Melt Glue

UNIVERSAL PIECE
12"H

1331

45-01331

LOMEY® PEDESTAL
12/CS

= Packaged with a wheel-shaped cap to secure dishes, containers and foam
cages to Pedestals

= Create attractive high-style arrangements and elevated floral displays

14" PEDESTAL 21" PEDESTAL 31" PEDESTAL
1%" Base 2%"Base 3%"Base

1300 1301 1302

45-01300 45-01301 45-01302

LOMEY® PEDESTAL FOAM

= Caged pieces of floral foam with a solid flat base for adding a fresh floral
accent to your Column or Pedestal display

= Can also be used in baskets and other smaller containers

SMALL LARGE

2" Diameter, 2%"H 3" Diameter
12/BG-12 BG/CS 12/BG -6 BG/CS
1351 1361

11-01351 11-01361

i

LARGE PEDESTAL

SMALL PEDESTAL FOAM FOAM

62 CONTAINERS

Photo below shows Lomey®
{ Column with the Lomey®
Universal piece attached.
Please note that the
Columns and the Universal
piece are
sold separately.

COLUMN

PEDESTAL UNIVERSAL PIECE



LOMEY® DESIGNER DISHES

= Flat dishes with a 1" lip

= Dishes dress up a Column or Pedestal display, or can serve as a base
for any floral design

6" CLEAR DISH 11" CLEAR DISH
24/CS 6/CS

1400 1420

45-01400 45-01420

9" CLEAR DISH 15" CLEAR DISH
12/CS 6/CS

1410 1430

45-01410 45-01430

6" BLACK DISH 11" BLACK DISH
24/CS 6/CS

1401 1421

45-01401 45-01421

9" BLACK DISH 15" BLACK DISH
12/CS 6/CS

141 1431

45-0141 45-01431

6" WHITE DISH 11" WHITE DISH
24/CS 6/CS

1402 1422

45-01402 45-01422

9" WHITE DISH 15" WHITE DISH
12/CS 6/CS

1412 1432

45-01412 45-01432

LOMEY® DESIGN BOWLS

12/BX-4BX/CS

= Basic container design made of heavy-duty clear polystyrene
= 2%"H Design Bowls provide a generous water reservoir

6" DESIGN BOWL 9" DESIGN BOWL
3780 3790
45-03780 45-03790

LOMEY® ADHESIVE
3207 TUBE-12/CS
= Specially formulated to permanently bond all components in the
LOMEY® Design Systems Line
= Dries clear and is completely waterproof
* Apply adhesive to perimeter of piece being secured.
Please note that using excessive amounts may cause
certain plastics to melt, and the bond to diminish.

LOMEY® ADHESIVE
1500
31-01500

E

§f

CONTAINERS 63




DECORATIVE ACCENTS

Elevate your arrangements with the perfect finishing touches.
Our wide array of decorative accessories come in a variety of colors, sizes and finishes,
allowing you to add that extra texture and style to arrangements easily.
It's a simple way to keep up with changing trends, simply use
decorative accessories to set you apart from the pack.

64 DECORATIVE ACCENTS



OASIS™ BIND WIRE OASIS™ RUSTIC WIRE

26-gauge, 673FT/ROLL 18-gauge, 70FT/ROLL

12/CS 10 ROLLS/CS

= Strong and malleable paper-covered wire = Galvanized wire covered with ramie, a natural fiber
= Natural-looking accessory = Used to secure or accessorize arrangements

= Easily camouflaged mechanic for binding
and structural support

3 ‘ . NATURAL GREEN BROWN

2657 2643 2642
NATURAL GREEN BROWN 40-02657 40-02643 40-02642
2640 2641 40-02662
40-02640 40-02641

OASIS™ BIND WIRE

23-gauge, 69FT/ROLL

1PC/PK - 6 PK/CS

= Color fast paper coated 23-gauge wire

= Strong enough to wrap tightly without breaking

LIMITED
SILVER GOLD WHITE ORANGE  RED LIGHT
4012206 4012207 4012208 4012209 4012210 GREEN
401221
= = =
e = @
p et N
GOLDEN  TEAL PINK LIGHT BLACK
YELLOW 4012213 4012214 BLUE 4012216
4012212 4012215

DECORATIVE ACCENTS 65




OASIS® NATURAL SELF-STICKING TWINE
1PC/PK-10 PK/CS

250 FT/ROLL

= Made with hemp and beeswax

= Eco-friendly style without compromising durability
= Decorative alternative to bind wire or wraps

= Fully sustainable materials

= Three neutral colors

Step into a Greener Tomorrow: Embrace sustainability with our new
OASIS® Naturals Line. Bamboo Card Holders, Bamboo Greening Pins, and
Self-Sticking Twine with hemp and beeswax are a natural progression and
easy choice for renewable, eco-friendly everyday products.

BAMBOO GREENING PINS

100 PK/CS -100 PCS/PK

3111970

= Abamboo alternative to metal greening pins

= Used to pin moss or other loose materials in floral designs
= Natural color

= Measure approximately 1-5/8” long

BAMBOO CARD HOLDER

= Embrace sustainability with bamboo card holders
= 9" good for baskets, 18" for vase arrangements

* Natural colors

9

9" STANDARD NATURAL 9" LOOP NATURAL

250 PK/CS - 10 PCS/PK 50 PK/CS - 25 PCS/PK

3111970 3111973

18" STANDARD NATURAL 18" LOOP NATURAL

250 PK/CS - 10 PCS/PK 50 PK/S - 25 PCS/PK

3111972 /CS- /
3111974

66 DECORATIVE ACCENTS

NATURAL
40-02664

9" HEART NATURAL
50 PK/CS - 25 PCS/PK
3111975

18" HEART NATURAL
50 PK/CS - 25 PCS/PK
3111976

BLACK
40-02665

IVORY
40-02666

‘l

9" HEART RED

50 PK/CS - 25 PCS/PK
3111977

18" HEART RED

50 PK/CS - 25 PCS/PK
3111978




OASIS™ 3/16" FLAT WIRE

%" W x 32.8FT/ROLL

10/CS

= Strong and malleable

= Create grids, bows, body flowers and banding

/16" GOLD 3/16" SILVER ¥4" COPPER 3/" RED 316" BLACK
40-02771 40-02772 40-02773 40-02778 40-02774
LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED

OASIS™ 1" FLAT WIRE

T'W x 15FT/ROLL

6/CS

» Strong and malleable wire with wide surface area

= Add bold color and texture, or create structures and armatures

1" SILVER
40-12484
LIMITED

OASIS™ DIAMOND WIRE
12-gauge, 32.8FT/ROLL
10/CS

= Strong and malleable aluminum wire faceted with
diamond cuts

= Adds sparkle, shimmer and texture to arrangements

GOLD SILVER
40-12580 40-12581

OASIS™ BULLION WIRE
28-gauge, 459FT/SPOOL

18/CS

= Crimped metallic wire

= Adds delicate sparkle and shine

to arrangements
GOLD SILVER
40-02611 40-02612

OASIS™ ALUMINUM WIRE

12-gauge, 39FT/ROLL

10 ROLLS/CS

» Strong and malleable wire is easy to shape yet strong enough to hold
= Use as an accessory, to create structures or build armatures

® & & @

GOLD SILVER APPLE RED BLACK

40-02601 40-02602  GREEN 40-02607  40-02631
40-02606 | ;\iTED LIMITED
LIMITED

OASIS™ METALLIC WIRE
24-gauge, 164FT/ROLL

18/CS

= Fine, malleable, shimmering wire

» Great for decorative binding or adding
interest to designs

GOLD
40-02621

SILVER
40-02622

DECORATIVE ACCENTS 67




CARD HOLDER
= Clear polystyrene

= Two prongs hold cards securely
= Anchors securely in floral foam, dry foam & soil

9" FLAT CARD
HOLDER

1000/CS
1942
31-01942

12" ANGLED CARD

HOLDER
1000/CS
31-01944

ATLANTIC® RING PILLOWS

= Fabric pillows with decorative edges

18" ANGLED CARD
HOLDER

1000/CS
1949
31-01949

= The pillow fabrics, styles and shapes your brides want

= Made in the USA

CROSS PILLOW
LACE EDGE-WHITE

14" x 107"

1"Depth, 1" Edge Width
1PC/PK -6 PK/CS
MA6402-WH

ATLANTIC® RING PILLOWS

= Fabric pillows with decorative edges

CROSS PILLOW
SATIN EDGE-WHITE

13" x10"

1" Depth, 1" Edge Width
1PC/PK -6 PK/CS
MA6403-WH

» The pillow fabrics, styles and shapes your brides want

= Made in the USA

HEART PILLOW
SATIN EDGE-WHITE

10" x 9%"

172" Depth, 1" Edge Width
1PC/PK - 6 PK/CS
MA6103-WH

68 DECORATIVE ACCENTS

HEART PILLOW
LACE EDGE-WHITE

127" x12"

12" Depth, 2" Edge Width
1PC/PK - 6 PK/CS
MAG6101-WH

RECTANGLE PILLOW
SATIN EDGE-WHITE

9"x10"

172" Depth, 1" Edge Width
1PC/PK -6 PK/CS
MA6030-WH

HEART W/LACE

12" x 1"

172" Depth, 2" Edge Width
1PC/PK - 6 PK/CS
MA6108-WH

RECTANGLE PILLOW
LACE EDGE-WHITE

e x12"

172" Depth, 2" Edge Width
1PC/PK -6 PK/CS
MA6010-WH



CALLING ALL ARTISTS

COMPLEMENT A SPACE



WEARABLE FLOWERS

Make the day memorable with floral accents that are designed to celebrate.
Create eye-catching corsages, fashionable boutonniéres and other creative
wearable florals with our ready-to-design products. From high-quality
basics to keepsake bracelets, save time and labor while matching their
style to make every wedding day or event special.

70 WEARABLE FLOWERS



ATLANTIC® FILIGREE CUFF

1PC/PK -6 PK/CS

* Malleable metal cuff

= Graceful ornamental design shapes to any size wrist

S L

GOLD SILVER ROSE GOLD - )
42-86018 42:86019 42:86020 i WAy L
[ | -\N* \ T ,-)f'l_l 4
T =y ik
,],‘*;:‘ ¥ A% -n'}:;g
i Y i k) Y L] '
SRR e ) O
I Lok ) Mg, il 000 Y
AP Bt ¢ e
9 et a
e S W IN
: -
2D €4
-

LOMEY® WRAP WRISTLET

9" x 1" wide

6/PK - 12 PK/CS

= The perfect accessory for any special occasion

= Wristlet can be painted with spray dye to customize
the color to match any color theme

= Designed to fit every wrist size

COMES WITH CLEAR DISK
FOR FLORAL ATTACHMENT

O

CLASSIC WHITE CLASSIC BLACK CLASSIC IVORY CLASSIC GOLD CLASSIC SILVER SHIMMER WHITE SHIMMER BLACK

0680
42-00680

0681
42-00681

LOMEY® VELCRO® WRISTLETS
= Adjust easily to any wrist size
24/BG-12BG/CS

0782
42-00782

0682
42-00682

0683
42-00683

0684

42-00684

MISS PETITE® WRISTLETS
24/BAG - 12PK/CS

IRIDESCENT
MA2024-IR

SILVER
MA2024-SI

0670
42-00670

WEARABLE FLOWERS

0675
42-00675

n




ATLANTIC® PIXIE PINS” PEARL
100PC/PK - 5PK/CS

* Round shaped head, %" pin, 12 colors

BLACK

MA1114-BK MA1114-CP

ATLANTIC®%/4" PIXIE PINS?
DIAMOND

100PC/PK - 5PK/CS

CLEAR

MA1115-CL

= Faux diamond head on pixie
wire, %" pin

= Add beauty and quality in your
design details

...... | PP

ATLANTIC® ROUND

PEARL PINS

144/BX - 10 BX/CS

= Round-shaped faux pearl head
on corsage wire, 22" pin

= Add beauty and quality in your
design details

2'/2" PEARL
MA1102-PL

2" PEARL
MA1100-PL

72 WEARABLE FLOWERS

CHAMPAGNE GOLD
MA1114-GO

SILVER
MA1114-SI

WHITE

ATLANTIC® 2" DIAMOND PINS

100/BX - 10 BX/CS

CLEAR

MA1112-CL

» Faux diamond head on corsage
wire, 2" pin

= Add beauty and quality in your
design details

MA1114-WH

ATLANTIC® 1'/>" ROUND BOUTONNIERE PINS
= Matte round, acrylic bead on bendable wire, 172" pin
= Add beauty and quality in your design details

MATTE BLACK MATTE WHITE PEARL
144PC/PK - 10PK/CS 144PC/PK - 10PK/CS 144PC/PK - T10PK/CS
MA1107-MB MA1107-MW MA1107-PL

ATLANTIC® 2" PEAR PINS

144/PK - 10 PK/CS

2" PEAR HEAD PIN, PEARL

MA1104-PL

= 2" pin, acrylic pear-shape head
on corsage wire

= Add beauty and quality in your
design details

ATLANTIC® 2'/2" PEAR PIN

144/PK -10 PK/CS

2'/2" PEAR HEAD PIN, PEARL

MA1106-PL

= 2'2" extra long corsage pin
for larger designs

5

ATLANTIC® STEEL BANK PINS
% LBBOX-10 PK/CS

= Super sharp steel pin for fastening

1" STEEL
MA1420

12" STEEL
MA1424

LOMEY™ CORSAGE
MAGNETS

12/BX-12 BX/CS

0955

41-00955

= Easy-to-use, strong magnets
hold corsage and floral
accents securely on shoes
and purses

= Ideal for attaching corsages
to delicate fabrics




ATLANTIC® NEVER WILT™ GLITTER CORSAGE LEAVES
50 PC/PK - 6 PK/CS

= Single color fabric leaves with glitter

= Add the color and texture you want to every arrangement

BLACK GOLD IRIDESCENT SILVER
MA3880-BK MA3880-GO MA3880-IR MA3880-SI

2Y:" GLITTER LEAF
(SHOWN ACTUAL SIZE)

24" CORSAGE LEAF
(SHOWN ACTUAL SIZE)

ATLANTIC® NEVER WILT™ CORSAGE LEAVES
= 24" & 3" Corsage Leaves

= Single color fabric leaves

= Add the color and texture you want to every

crrangement
3" CORSAGE LEAF

‘ ’ (SHOWN ACTUAL SIZE)
100PC/PK - 6PK/CS 100PC/PK - 6PK/CS

21/,"BLACK 3" BLACK 3"MOSS

MA3840-BK  MA3850-BK MA3850-MG

LIMITED LIMITED

.ﬁ""*‘) .‘i-‘.?'x
L

\\} / “:}_ >

50PC/PK - 6PK/CS 5OPC/PK - 6PK/CS 50PC/PK - 6PK/CS

214" SILVER 3" SILVER 21/,"GOLD 3" GOLD 2'/2" IRIDESCENT 3" IRIDESCENT

MA3843-SI  MA3853-Sl MA3843-G0 MA3853-GO MA3843-IR MA3853-IR

LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED

ATLANTIC" NEVER WILT™ CORSAGE BACKS
3PC/PK-6PK/CS

= 7" Fabric foliage pattern

= Add lasting color and texture to every corsage
= Supports corsage and wearable flowers

MOSS GREEN
MA3600-MG

WEARABLE FLOWERS 73




74 TOOLS

TOOLS

The most beautiful designs won't last without adherence to a solid foundation.
OASIS® Floral Products glues, tapes and adhesives all bond quickly, safely and easily —
giving your designs sturdy structural integrity and giving you the
confidence to focus on creativity.




OASIS® FLORAL ADHESIVE

= Fast-drying and waterproof liquid adhesive formulated for use with
fresh flowers

= Bonds quickly, safely and easily

= Provides a time-saving alternative to wiring and taping, especially with
corsages

= Special formulation will not brown fresh flower petals
= Holds in cold conditions

OASIS® UGLU™ ADHESIVE
= Perfect for general purpose applications in-shop or on-site

= Bonds instantly to: plastics, metal, polystyrene, fabric, wood, glass,
ceiling tile, brick or most exterior surfaces, granite, paper, drywall,
laminates

= Instant bond & permanent hold with the convenience and ease of tape
= Easy to peel off, non-toxic & acid free, waterproof & weatherproof
= Can be cleanly removed

UGLU™ ADHESIVE UGLU™ ADHESIVE UGLU™ DASHES

STRIPS ROLL ONAROLL

1"x 3" Strip %" x 65 Roll %" x 65'Roll

250/BX -6 BXS/CS 12 ROLLS/CS 1,000/ROLL -

31-01542 31-01540 12ROLLS/CS
31-01541

....................................... g ‘

OASIS® HOT-MELT GLUE %““”"* &

= High-strength glue made
especially for bonding wet
foam, dry foam and other
materials
= Easy to use - dip the item into
the glue or paint the glue
using a natural-hair paintbrush
= Bond holds even when
exposed to moisture or
cold temperatures D/

= Melts at 325°F

16 OZ BG - 25 BGS/CS
31-01561

25 LB BULK PACK
31-01562

50 LB BULK PACK
31-01567

OASIS® DUAL TEMPERATURE GLUE GUN
1/PK-6 PK/CS

1582

32-01582

= Two temperature settings
= Accepts glue sticks with a /2" diameter
= UL. approved

i

FLORAL ADHESIVE CAN, FLORAL ADHESIVE TUBE

WITH SQUEEZE BOTTLE 39GMTUBE -
8 0Z CAN - 24TUBES/CS
20 CANS/CS 31-01532
1530
31-01530
P,
_éﬂ 31-01542
DA HE? -
31-01541 — ﬁ
.

31-01540

OASIS® ALL-TEMPERATURE
GLUE STICKS

5LBBX-4BX/CS
APPROXIMATELY 90 STICKS INA5 LB BOX

1578A
31-01578

= Secures stems, ribbons
and other material

= Dries to a light, milky
opaque color

= Sticks are 10" long with a
2" diameter

TOOLS 75



OASIS® WATERPROOF TAPE
60YD/ROLL

= A pressure-sensitive tape that holds firm on almost any surface, even
when exposed to moisture. Tears and cuts evenly

= Use Waterproof Tape to secure to containers

2" GREEN ¥a" GREEN Ya" WHITE
1/BG - 48 BG/CS 1/BG - 48 BG/CS 1/BG - 48 BG/CS
1600 1610 1615
31-01600 31-01610 31-01615
LIMITED
Bulk 96/CS
31-01612

OASIS® MIDNIGHT WATERPROOF TAPE

60YD/ROLL
1/BG - 48 BG/CS

= A pressure-sensitive tape that holds firm on almost any surface, even

when exposed to moisture. Tears and cuts evenly
= Use Waterproof Tape to secure to containers
» Pairs well with OASIS® Midnight Floral Foam

%" MIDNIGHT TAPE
31-01617

2" MIDNIGHT TAPE
31-01618

76 TOOLS

OASIS® CLEAR TAPE
60YD/ROLL
1/BG - 48 BG/CS

» Perfect for creating a design grid to assist in arranging flowers
invases

= Adheres to glass, ceramic, plastic, and metal

¥a" CLEAR TAPE 2" CLEAR TAPE
1640 1641
31-01640 31-01641

-
P .
A



OASIS™ BIND-IT™ TAPE OASIS® STEM WRAP FLOWER TAPE

15FT ROLL, %" wide 90FT ROLL

12 ROLLS/C.S o %" STEM WRAP
= Self-fusing floral binding tape for stems and structures 12PC/PK - 24PK/CS

= Flexible design creates permanent water-tight seal in seconds

= No messy cleanup, because there is no adhesive DARK GREEN GREEN LIGHT GREEN
Y P 3101670 3101671 3101672
= Withstands heat and cold from 500°F to -85°F
GREEN CLEAR
31-01545 31-01546
L]
- ¥

OASIS™ SPOOL WIRE
% LB
12PK-8PK/CS

= Triple-coated painted wire with a dark green finish for
easy-to-hide mechanics

20 GAUGE 24 GAUGE
33-28010 33-28001
21 GAUGE 26 GAUGE
33-2801M1 33-28002
22 GAUGE

33-28000

FLORATAPE' STEM WRAP

90FT ROLL

= Self-sealing stem wrap for finishing corsages and stems ]

= Sticks to itself and flower stems with superior adhesion ¢ L
= Colorfast and will not bleed when wet

= Available in two widths and six colors for natural or colorful finishes

%" STEM WRAP 1" STEM WRAP
12/PK - 24 PK/CS 6/PK - 24 PK/CS

OLIVE GREEN LIGHT GREEN GREEN OASIS™ PADDLE WIRE

3100928 31-00932 31-00940

GREEN BROWN LIGHT GREEN %LB

31-00930 31-00941 31-00942 20PK-8PK/CS

= Triple-coated painted wire with a dark green finish for
easy-to-hide mechanics

20 GAUGE 24 GAUGE
33-28004 33-28006
22 GAUGE 26 GAUGE
33-28005 33-28007

TooLs 77



ATLANTIC® TRADITIONAL CHENILLE STEMS STEMSONS® STAND-UP® GERBERA WIRE SUPPORTS
12" length, BMM Chenille GREEN
100 BX - 10 BX/CS 150 PC/PK - 15 PK/CS
= Narrow decorative fiber brush in traditional colors on a bendable MA9275-GR
wire

= You'll never run out of uses for these chenille stems when
designing and securing your floral designs

MOSS GREEN WHITE
MA5620-MG MA5620-WH

H.
Iy )
vy
1%‘
g o '
N
OASIS® WATER PICKS OASIS® WATER TUBES
= Light green polystyrene tube with tight-fitting green cap = Clear polystyrene tube with clear cap
= Easy to insert and holds tight in dry foam and Polystyrene = Cap ensures a tight fit
= Ideal for boxed roses
4" SINGLE ANCHOR 4v:" DOUBLE 4%" POINTED PICK
PICK ANCHOR PICK 1,000/CS
1000/CS 1000/CS 1934 3" WATER TUBE 4" WATER TUBE
1932 1933 31-01934 1000/CS 500/CS
31-01932 31-01933 1930 1931

31-01930 31-01931

OASIS™ GREENING PINS

= Steel pins with “S"-shaped head, approximately 2" long
= Anchors moss, accessories and other coverings to foam bases

OASIS® ANCHOR PINS
= Secure foam to a container; secure a candle to floral arrangements

= Secures easily to flat surfaces with Hot-Melt Glue or Double-Faced
Tape

GREENING PINS GREENING PINS GREENING PINS
» Flame retardant 1LB-20 PK/CS 5B 10LB

33-28045 33-28046 33-28047
100/BG-10BG/CS Approx: 650 Approx: 3,250 Approx: 6,500
3530
31-03530

78 TOOLS



SR 16 gauge
—————— 18 gauge
e — ——

20 gauge

22 gauge

24 gauge

Approximate Size

OASIS™ FLORIST WIRE
18" length

= Triple-coated painted wire with a dark green finish for easy-to-hide
mechanics

= Supportive of stems and secures materials to wreaths and forms
= 5 gauges to suit applications that require thin wire and flexibility

18" OASIS™ FLORIST WIRE
12LB/PK -4 PK/CS

16 GAUGE 18 GAUGE 20 GAUGE 22 GAUGE 24 GAUGE
33-28016 33-28018 33-28020 33-28022 33-28024
Approx. 900 Approx. 1200 Approx. 2400 Approx. 4,000 Approx. 6,000

18" OASIS™ FLORIST WIRE
1LB/PK-20 PK/CS

18 GAUGE 20 GAUGE 22 GAUGE 24 GAUGE
33-28051 33-28052 33-28053 33-28054
Approx. 100 Approx. 200 Approx. 333 Approx. 500

OASIS™ FLORAL MESH

1375" W x 16.3FT ROLL

1PK-10 PK/CS

= 1" square wire grid with flat even surface and firm structure
= Popular metallic finishes, no need to camouflage

= Continuous roll can be cut to any size

= Use the grid as an armature or decorative accent

GOLD
4013110

SILVER
4013111

HANDY HOLD™ CANDLE HOLDERS

= Easy mechanic for adding candles in a floral arrangement

= Holds wax candles secure with small ridges in the Handy Hold
= Also designed without ridges for battery-operated candles

= Sturdy stakes provide strong hold in floral foam

HANDY HOLD 1"
CANDLE HOLDER

36/BG,40BG/CS
HFHH1
31-90001

HANDY HOLD 3"
CANDLE HOLDER
8/BG, 18BG/CS
HFHH3

31-90005

HANDY HOLD 3" LED
CANDLE HOLDER

8/BG,18BG/CS
HFHH3LED
31-90006

OASIS™ FLORIST NETTING

160FT, 1" x 1" Opening

TROLL/CS

= Steel wire mesh with hexagonal gaps

= Creates an instant grid and holds flowers securely in place
during transport

= Available in green or galvanized finish

GREEN - 12" GALVANIZED - 12"
33-28040 33-28041

GREEN - 18"

33-28042

TOOLS 79



FLOURISH IN STYLE

EVENT READY, EVERY TIME




OASIS® CUTTING TOOLS

* Durable, yet comfortable with soft touch grip handles
= Suitable for both left- and right-handed users

= High-quality stainless steel and brightly

= Brightly colored yellow handles ensure these
tools won't get lost on the design bench

FLORAL SCISSORS STRAIGHT FOLDING

1PK-12PK/CS KNIFE

32-02801 1PK-12 PK/CS
32-02822

BRANCH CUTTER

1PK -6 PK/CS RIBBON SHEARS

30.02820 1PK -6 PK/CS
32-02823

WIRE CUTTER

1PK - 6 PK/CS BUNCH CUTTER

32.02826 1PK -6 PK/CS
32-02824

JEWELRY PLIERS
1PK -6 PK/CS
32-02827

SMALL BUNCH CUTTER
1PK-6PK/CS

3202825

HOOKED FOLDING
KNIFE
1PK-12PK/CS
3202821

IPPON SCISSORS
1PK -6 PK/CS
32-02828

NEW

FOAM KNIFE

1PK-10/CS L
32-02803

NEW

/.,f"" Branch Cutter 1
7
y ‘
~ - i Ribbon Shears
Jewelry Pliers =
NG,
‘\'\c-

. ‘

e

Wire Cutter

Floral Scissors

»

of A
S
L Folding Knives
\\ "
’i\ B
- m;]ﬁ
Bunch Cutter 3 ~

Small Bunch Cutter

Foam Knife

Ippon Scissors

TOOLS 81




OASIS® Standard

Floral Foam Maxlife........eesnee.

OASIS® Deluxe

Floral FOam MaXIife.......mmmmmmeereen

OASIS® Springtime

Floral Foam MaXIife.......memmsesseen

OASIS® Instant

Floral Foam Maxlife........mesnne.

OASIS® Instant
Deluxe Floral Foam Maxlife..............

ADVANTAGE® Plus

Floral FOam BriCKS......msmmmessens

ADVANTAGE® Plus

Floral Foam Slim Bricks ...

OASIS® Floral Foam Blocks............

OASIS® Floral Foam Tile...

OASIS® TerraBrick™
Floral Media

FibreFloral™ Design Media............

OASIS® Midnight
Floral Foam Maxlife Bricks,
Standard and DeluXe......meeeerees

OASIS® Midnight
Floral FOam BIOCKS........cumesmsssssenns

OASIS® Midnight Floral Foam
Maxlife CyliNders.....meeessereessinns

OASIS® Midnight
Floral Foam Design RiNGS ...

OASIS® Midnight
Floral FOam Sphere ...

OASIS® Midnight
Floracage® Grande Holder ...............

OASIS® Midnight
Floral FOam Sheet.....meemeseseens

OASIS® Midnight
Floral FOamM Til€...ueermsesesssessssssssssenns

OASIS® Midnight
Floral Foam Mache .....eeeeeeeessssins

OASIS® Mache Products.......ne
OASIS® Ring HOIAET .eeerrereerrreseereree

OASIS® Floral Foam
Wreath Base

OASIS® DeSigN RiNG..eeereemeeeeressseressss
OASIS® Ring HOIET ...cuvoverrerrreeersnens

OASIS® Floral Foam Spheres.......

82 INDEX

n

"

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

15

OASIS® Filler StiX...umummmmeremeeessssrssssees 18
OASIS® Floral Foam

Netted Spheres.... e 18
FLORACAGE?® Holder ... 19
OASIS® Floral Foam Cylinders........ 21
OASIS® Floral Foam Obelisks............ 21
OASIS® Floral Foam

Custom Cuts 21

Floracage® Holder

OASIS® Jumbo Cage......owmrrseereensnn 2
TRIBUTE CAGE® Holder .....curorenen22
IGLU® Holder 22
OASIS® Place-It™

Grande HOIEr ... umrerresssesssesn 23
OASIS® Filer StiXummmurmmreresrsssssrssrssres 23
OASIS® Sealed Brick Garland......... 23
OASIS® Floral Foam Garland............ 23
OASIS® Floral Foam Frames........... 23
RAQUETTES® HOldEr coocrverrerrrrrrrrnrins 24
MINI-DECO™ Holder ... 28
OASIS® Spray Bar .....eesnneennnnnnn 24
OASIS® Sculpting Sheet......creee 24
OASIS® Floral Foam Risers........... 25
LOMEY® Pew Holders........curnniD
OASIS® Wedding Belle®

Holders 27
Dry Foam Sheets.......nnnneeecessins 28
Polyiso Vase Insert....neeerresssins 28
SAHARA® Il Dry Foams.....crneee 29
FloraLife® Floral Cleaner

- Liquid 32
FloraLife® D.C.D® Industrial

Cleaner - LiQUid.......eemeeeeessssssens 32
FloraLife® Quick Dip 100 Instant
Hydrating Treatment

- Liquid 33

FloraLife® HydraFlor® 100
Hydrating Treatment.....

FloraLife® Hydrate Hydrangea
- Liquid 33

FloraLife® Express Clear 200
- Liquid 34

FloraLife® Express Clear ULTRA 200
- Liquid Concentrate.....

FloraLife® Clear 200 eZ Dose®
- Powder 34

FloraLife® Clear 200 Storage &
Transport Treatment.....

FloraLife® Clear ULTRA 200 Storage
& Transport Treatment - Liquid......35

ETHYBLOCK™ - Powder ... 35

FloraLife® Express
Universal 300 - Liquid...eeeeeeesseen 37

FloraLife® Express
Ultra 300 - Liquid .....eeeeeeeeeneesssnneressnn 37

FloraLife® Express
Universal 300 - Powder ... 37

FloraLife® Flower Food 300 -
Powder 38

FloraLife® Special Blend 300
Flower Food - Powder ........uecesens 38

FloraLife CRYSTAL CLEAR®
Flower Food 300 - Powder............... 38

FloraLife CRYSTAL CLEAR®

Flower Food 300 - Liquid ..o 39
FloraLife® Bulb Food
300 Powder. 39

FloraLife® CRYSTAL CLEAR®
ULTRA = LiQUId coresrererreseressenessnnsesnneens 39

FloraLife® Finishing Touch Spray...40

FloraLife® Crowning
Glory® Solution...eeesesssssneenn 40

FloraLife® Leafshine - Spray........... 40
FloraLife® Forever Green Spray .....40

FloraLife® Express Universal 300 -
Powder PACKELS.....uusveneeesesseeneessn Ly

FloraLife CRYSTAL CLEAR®
Flower Food 300-
Powder PACKELS........ceeeneersssssssssnnn 4

FloraLife CRYSTAL CLEAR®
Paper Sachets.... s 42

FloraLife® Dosing Systems............ 43



CONTAINERS 44

PAragon VASE......eeemmeesessssssesseees

Grace Vase

Bouquet VASE.....ucevvreeerssssessesssssssesseens
Gathering VASE........cweeresserresssseesess
HUrricane Vase.. ...eeeeeeesssnnee:
Adorn Hurricane Vase......

Rose Vase

Grand Cylinder Vase......eeeveveeess

Hana Vase

Cylinder Bud Vase........crnnneersens
Sabrina Bud VASE .......eeereeessieens
Cylinder Vase....
Footed Bubble Ball.......mnns

Bubble Ball

45

45

45

45

46

46

46

46

46

Nachtmann Glass.....mnn. 48

OASIS™ Tin POtS...ovmsrmsrrsersessessssssisnns 50

ESSENTIALS™ Containers
OASIS™ Designer UrN.... s
OASIS™ Single BOWL......cceeeerereeeerene
OASIS™ Double BOwl.......umn.
OASIS™ Everyday DiSh ...
OASIS™ Centerpiece Tray ...
OASIS® Designer Tray ...
OASIS® Brick TraY .oumeeeesesssessssssssssess
OASIS™ Sympathy Basket................
OASIS® Monument Vase.........u.
OASIS™ Display Bucket.......nne

OASIS™ Free-Standing
(70701 (=1 U111 £ JH

OASIS™ Cooler Buckets
and Bases

OASIS™ Easel CAge ....uwmmrmmessnsnnn
OASIS™ Foam Cage
[KO11V 2 G 0701111071 o = THN—
LOMEY® Universal Piece..........u..
LOMEY® Pedestal......mmnnes

LOMEY® Pedestal FOam.....eens

55

56

56

56

56

62

62

LOMEY® Designer Dishes.......ueen 63
LOMEY® Design Bowls....ne. 63

LOMEY® Adh€SIVe ......covvmerrerrerrsrnnen 63

OASIS™ Bind Wire......ccoerenrerrsrrs. 65
OASIS™ Rustic Wire.......oeeessrrrrenn 69

OASIS™ Natural
Self-Sticking TWINE. .....cveeeeerrseeerrenr 66

Bamboo Greening Pins.......cccuc.. 66

Bamboo Card Holders ..
OASIS™ 3/16" Flat WIre ... 67
OASIS™ 1" FIOt WIr€ coeeveeeerseerssveresensnns 07
OASIS™ Diamond Wire ... 67
OASIS™ Aluminum Wire........er. 67

OASIS™ Bullion Wire....

OASIS™ Metallic WIre ... 67
Card HOIAErS ....eeereereesseersssssseenenn 68

Atlantic® Ring Pillows......ccrren.. 68

Atlantic® Filigree CUff ... 71
LOMEY® Wrap Wristlet.... 71

Miss Petite® Wristlets

Atlantic® Pixie Pins, Pearl ... 2
Atlantic® Pixie Pins, Diamond............. 72

Atlantic® Round
BoUtoNNI€re PiNS......emmsseesssenns 12

Atlantic® Diamond PiNns ... 12
Atlantic® Round Pins........ 12
Atlantic® Pear PinS....mmn. 12
Atlantic® Steel Bank Pins ... 72
LOMEY™ Corsage Magnets........... 2

Atlantic® Never Wilt™
Corsage Backs

Atlantic® Never Wilt™ Glitter
Corsage Leaves...

OASIS® Floral Adhesive.....meeeerene
OASIS® UGLU™ Adhesive ...
OASIS® Hot-Melt GIUE ......ooveereverrrserres

OASIS® All-Temperature
Glue Sticks

OASIS® Dual Temperature
Glue Gun

OASIS™ Waterproof Tape ...

OASIS® Midnight
Waterproof TAPe.....weeeeeessssssssssssens

[O72351 (S5 @110 [l [0] o 1= N—
OASIS® BIND-IT™ TAPE wovvvrrrrerrerssres
Floratape® Stem Wrap....
OASIS® Stem Wrap Tape....eemeeees
[©72357 IS TS To o Lo Vi - N —
OASIS™ Paddle Wire.......wewees

Atlantic® Traditional
Chenille StEMS....cevreeerressssessesssssssess

OASIS® Water PiCKS ..eeereeeerressssesese
OASIS® Water TUDES .......ovooveerreserrrres

Handy Hold™
Candle HOIAErS...eerrmeerssssseesese

OASIS® ANChOr PiNS ...ccorevrerssesssesns
OASIS® Greening PiNs......wn:
OASIS™ Florist Wire ...
OASIS™ Floral Mesh.....mmn.
OASIS™ Florist Netting ...

OASIS® Cutting TOOIS c.ceerveeeeerreserresese

INDEX 83

75

5

75

5

75

76

76

7

71

7

7

78

78

78

79

78

78

79

79

79

81



OASIS’ ECOssentiaIs“I’Designer Dish

84



—

EMHTHEHS G'&'SFS

Smithers-Oasis is dedicated to helping you grow your business. We offer
many FREE marketing tools and resources to help you attract and retain
customers as well as to help you manage your time and arrangement costs
— quickly and efficiently. Browse all our online resources to find the tools
that fit your marketing needs.

N

g

Upload high-quality images on your website at no
expense to you. Go to oasisfloralproducts.com
and click on /deas to get started.

Share and repin our photos to your Facebook
or Pinterest page as an easy way to inspire and
share with your customers.

Check out our pages at:
facebook.com/oasisfloralproductsnorthamerica

pinterest.com/smithersoasis

Join us as we share our vision through inspirational visuals.
instagram.com/oasisfloralproductsnamerica

@ tiktok.com/@oasisfloralproducts

You View our videos on IDEA Channel for the latest product info and trends.
youtube.com/OASISFloral

_f Use our Floral Hub Blog to keep up-to-date on everything effecting our
industry today. oasisfloralproducts.com

0 How We Bloom Podcast.
b4 Join our enterprising guests who dare to do things differently.
oasisfloralproducts.com

Visit oasisfloralproducts.com and subscribe to receive updates, access to exclusive deals and more.

Join the Smithers-Oasis IDEA Mail list and be the first to receive information about:

= New Products = Business Tips and Tools = Tricks on How

= Design Ideas « Color Trends to Use Products
= How-to Videos

85



-x Y ; h

88| SMITHERS-OASIS 70

O2SIS  Floralife®

Postharvest Products

919 Marvin Street | PO Box 790 | Kent, OH 44240 USA | P: 800.321.8286 | F:800.447.0813

oasisfloralproducts.com
2/2024



87



88



OASIS® Standard
Floral Foam Maxlif€.....eee

OASIS® Deluxe
Floral Foam MAXIife ... |

OASIS® Springtime
Floral Foam Maxlif€ ... |

OASIS® Instant
Floral Foam Maxlife.....eee

OASIS® Instant
Deluxe Floral Foam Maxlife ... T

OASIS® Floral Foam
Brick Packs 8

OASIS® Floral Foam
ConvenienCe CULS....nn O

ADVANTAGE® Plus
Floral FOam BrickS ... 8

OASIS® Floral Foam Blocks...........8
OASIS® Floral Foam Tile..rnn 8
OASIS® Midnight

Floral Foam Maxlife Bricks,
Standard and Deluxe..

OASIS® Midnight
Floral Foam Blocks..

OASIS® Midnight
Floral Foam Design Rings.

OASIS® Midnight
Floral Foam Sphere....cec 11

OASIS® Midnight
Floral Foam Standing Sphere.......... 11

OASIS® Midnight
Floral Foam Sheet.... 11

OASIS® Midnight
Floral FOam Til...snisins 11

OASIS® Floral Foam Cylinders........... 13
OASIS® Floral Foam Cones.............13

OASIS® Floral Foam
Convenience Cuts...

OASIS® Floral Foam
Wreath Base 13

OASIS® Design RiNG....snnnnn 13
OASIS® RiNG HOIAET .. 13
OASIS® Floral Foam Spheres.......... 14

OASIS® Floral Foam
Netted SPheres......mmm 14

OASIS® Floral Foam
Football 14

OASIS® Floral Foam

Sphere with Stand......cenenn 14
OASIS® Floral Foam Shapes...........19

FLORACAGE® Holder ...

CORSO? HOIAET ... 1D
OASIS® Jumbo CAGE ... 1D
TRIBUTE CAGE® Holder ... 16

IGLU® Holder. 16

OASIS® Place-It™
Grande HolAEr ... 10

OASIS® Casket Saddle...... 16

OASIS® Mache Products......w. 17

OASIS® FIller STX o 18

OASIS® Table Deco Holder............18

OASIS® Sealed Brick Garland.........18

OASIS® Floral Foam Garland........... 18

OASIS® Floral Foam Frames...........18

RAQUETTES® Holder.....

MINI-DECO™ HOIAET .0
OASIS® Mini HEAr ... O
OASIS® Spray Bar....esnnni0
OASIS® Sculpting Sheet.....ilO

OASIS® Floral Foam Risers.

LOMEY® Pew HOIdErS. .1
ELEGANT® Bouquet Holders..........22
LOMEY® Bouquet Collars.........n.22

OASIS® Wedding Belle®
Holders 23

OASIS® European
Bouquet HOldEr s 24

LOMEY® Bouquet Holders................24
BRAVO® Hand-Tied Holder ..........co.....2D
SAHARA® Dry FOOM.cvvrnnn 20
SAHARA® [l Dry FOOMS...cconn 20
Polystyrene Sheets.....ooooeenn 26

Polystyrene Spray Bars...wn26

Polystyrene Balll 26

Polystyrene DiSC ... 20

Polystyrene Heart.
Polystyrene Beveled Wreath..........27

Polystyrene Cross....mmmmnn 21

Polystyrene Vase Insert....nenn 27

Polystyrene Ground........oeeee 21

Polystyrene Snow....

FloraLife® Floral Cleaner
- Liquid 28

FloraLife® D.C.D® Industrial
Cleaner - Liquid 28

FloraLife® Quick Dip 100 Instant
Hydrating Treatment
- Liquid 29

FloraLife® Hydrate Hydranges
- Liquid 29

FloraLife® HydraFlor® 100
Hydrating Treatment.......cenen9

FloraLife® Express Clear 200
- Liquid 30

FloraLife® Express Clear ULTRA 200
- Liquid Concentrate......cnn 30

FloraLife® Clear 200 eZ Dose®
- Powder. 30

FloraLife® Clear 200 Storage &
Transport Treatment....ecccenn 31

FloraLife® 200 Storage &
Transport Treatment - Liquid...............31

FloraLife® Clear ULTRA Storage &
Transport Treatment - Liquid...............31

FloraLife® Clear Rose 200 Storage
& Transport Treatment.....nn 31

ETHYBLOCK™ - Powder.

FloraLife® Express
Universal 300 - Liquid.....

FloraLife® Express Ultra
Universal 300..

FloraLife® Express
Universal 300 - Powder .

FloraLife® Flower Food 300 -
Powder 34

FloraLife® Bulb
Flower Food 300 - Powder..............34

FloraLife® Special Blend 300
Flower Food - Powder ...creenn 34

FloralLife CRYSTAL CLEAR®
Flower Food 300 - Powder............3D

FloraLife CRYSTAL CLEAR®
Flower Food 300 - Liquid....e.. 3D

FloraLife CRYSTAL CLEAR®
Ultra 300 35

INDEX 89



90

FloraLife® Rose Food

Clear 300 - LiQUId s 35
FloraLife® Finishing

Touch Spray 37
FloraLife®

Crowning Glory® Solution ... 37
FloraLife® Leafshine - Spray............ 37

FM BudMagic SOIUtioN ... 37
FloraLife® Express

Universal 300 -

Powder PACKELS....omvss 38

FloraLife CRYSTAL CLEAR®

Flower Food 300
- Powder PACKELS ..o 38
FloraLife® Dosing Systems............ 39

CONTAINERS 40

Paragon Vase 41
Cinch Vase 4
Grace Vase 4
HUITICANE VASE..rrins 42
BOUQUEL VOSE...s 42
Adorn Hurricane Vase...... 42
GAthering VOSE.....commnn: 43
Rose Vase 43
Hana Vase 43
BAMDOO VASE...n 43
Pineapple VASE....ooommw 43
Cylinder Bud Vase...er 43
Elite BU VOSE..c.rn 43
Sabrina Bud VASE.....mmin. 43
Grand Cylinder VASE......coer: 44
CylNAEI VASE.....oes 46
Wide Cylinder Vase.. 46
Tapered Cube Votive..oce 46
Hurricane 46
Lily Bowl 47
Footed Bubble Ball...... 47
Bubble Ball 47
Clayrton's StAMPO.....ms 48
Clayrton's SIMPIY s 48

INDEX

OASIS™ Groove CEeramic ... 49
OASIS™ CeramicC POt....e 49
OASIS™ Stone Cottage

OASIS™ Rope Handle Tin...c 50
OASIS™ TiN CUP s 50
OASIS™ TiN POLS oo 51
OASIS™ Hanging POt .. 52
OASIS™ Hanging Rectangle.......... 52
OASIS™ Birdcage Container ... 52
OASIS™ Iron Bowl with Stand........ 53
OASIS™ Hinged Treeform Cube......... 53
OASIS™ W0o0d BOX SEtS ... 54
OASIS™ Hand Hewn

Wood Oval 54
OASIS™ Wood CUbe Set ... 55
OASIS™ Wood Crate St 55
OASIS™ Taper Wood Vase:

OASIS™ Hand Hewn

Wood Rectangle.

OASIS™ Brick CEramics.....m. 56
OASIS™ Wood Crate Set

with Bird 56
OASIS™ Nesting Cube Trio....w 57
OASIS™ Bowl 57
OASIS™ Glacier Wood

Planter Trio 57
OASIS™ COrk POES . 59
OASIS™ Felt BUttON POt . 59
ECOssentials™ Containers ... 60
ESSENTIALS™ CoNtaiNers ... 61
OASIS™ CACNE POt . 62
OASIS™ Cache Dish....rrr 62
OASIS™ FIAre BOWL.o.vmnin 62
OASIS™ Wok 62
OASIS™ Designer UrN....ew 63
OASIS™ Taper Square Vase............ 63
OASIS™ Design CUbE ... 63
OASIS™ SiNgle BOWI .. 64
OASIS™ Bowl.. .64

OASIS™ Double BOWL.....c 64

OASIS™ Everyday DiSh.... 64

OASIS™ Centerpiece Tray...

OASIS™ Petite TraY i 64
O'BOWL® CONtAINETS..ri 65
O'DAPTER® HOIAET s 65
OASIS? Designer Tray . 65
OASIS® BHCK TrQY..vssssrs 65
OASIS™ Sympathy Basket........... 65
OASIS™ Casket Saddle ... 66
OASIS® Monument VASE ... 66
OASIS™ Display Bucket..........ow 67
OASIS™ Free-Standing

COOIEI BUCKELS...cns 67
OASIS™ Cooler Buckets

and Bases 69
OASIS™ Easel CAGE. ... 69
OASIS™ FOaM CAGE.rs 69
LOMEY® Columns.

LOMEY® Universal PIECE ... 70
LOMEY® PedeStal....cermes 70
LOMEY® Pedestal FOaM.....wmn 70
LOMEY® Designer Dishes.......... Ul
LOMEY*® Design Bowls

LOMEY® ADNESIVE ...covvmnminis 7
DECORATIVE
ACCENTS 12
OASIS™ Natural WrapsS ... 73
OASIS™ Felt Wraps

With AdhesiVe BACK ... 73
OASIS™ COttoN LACE ... 75
OASIS™ Lace WrapS.... 75
OASIS™ Sequin Wraps...on. 76
OASIS™ ROW MUSHIN ..o 76
OASIS™ MidolliNO StICKS .. 76
OASIS™ Wood Ranunculus ... 77
OASIS™ Wo0od FIOrets....e 77
OASIS™ FIat BAISA.rcmes 77
OASIS™ WOOd CallQrrrsnnen 77



OASIS™ BINA WIre ... 78

OASIS™ RUSHIC WIr€.....oossssn 78

OASIS™ Aluminum Wire

OASIS™ Etched WIre ..o 79
OASIS™ 3/16" FIAt WIF€ v 81
OASIS™ 1" FIAt WIrE.vorrnsir 81
OASIS™ Diamond WIre....... 82
OASIS™ Mega WIre....omsssss 82
OASIS™ BUMION Wir€.rr 83
OASIS™ Metallic WIr....cmnn 83
OASIS™ Beaded WIr€ .. 84
OASIS™ MEGA Beaded Wire....... 84
OASIS™ Wire Armature...... 85
Clayrton's Pleated Sleeves......... 85
Cardholders 86
Picks 87-88
Baby 87
Happy Birthday ... 88
Thank You 89
Anniversary 90
Get Well 91
Halloween & Fall Holiday ... 92
Holidays 93
Love 94-95
St PAtrick's DAY o 96
Easter 96
MOENEI'S DAY 87
Flag 88
Graduation 88
Sympathy 88
Atlantic® Ring Pillows.......... 99-100
Atlantic® Merry Girl Basket........... 101
LED Light Garland ... 101
LED Votive CandIe....m 101
LED Tea Light CaNdI€....mm 101
Waterproof LED Accent Light.... 101
OASIS™ Paper Birds
Handy™ Feather Dove....oc 102
OASIS™ 3-D Ceramic Bird ... 102
OASIS™ Wind ChiMES ... 102

WEARABLE
FLOWERS 104

Atlantic® Rosabella Bracelet ... 105
Atlantic® Filigree Cuff ... 105
Atlantic® Mirrored

HAIO BraCEIET .. 105
Atlantic® Bar Bracelet.....w. 105
Atlantic® Gatsby Bracelet........... 105

Atlantic® Channel-Set
Crystal Cuff Crossover

Atlantic® Channel-Set Crystal Cuff
Double Crossover

Atlantic® Channel-Set
Crystal Cuff Triple Strand

Handy™ Rhinestone Wristlet

Narrow 108
Handy™ Rhinestone Wristlet........ 108
4 Row Rhinestone Wristlet......... 108

Handy™ Rhinestone

-8 Row. 109
Handy™ Pearl Wristlet ... 109
Handy™ Accent Bead

Wristlet Double Strand......... 109
Handy™ Accent Bead

WIIStIEt SINGIE....ss 109
Atlantic™ Opera Bracelet....o.. 10
Handy™ Pearl Ringlet Wristlet..... 110
Handy™ Pearl Cinch Wristlet...... 10

Handy™ Beaded Wristlet

Handy™ Pearl Wristlet ... m
Atlantic® Corsets Wristlet....... ne
Atlantic® Sequin Wristlet....... n2
Atlantic® Lace Wristlet ... n3
LOMEY® Wristlets.

Atlantic® Slaplet Wristlet ... 14
LOMEY® Wrap Wristlet........ 14
Miss Petite® WrSHIets. ... 115

Atlantic® Never Wilt™
Glitter RoSe SPrays...e 116

Atlantic® Never Wilt™
Rose Leaf SPrays...wmn. 16

Atlantic® Never Wilt™ Glitter
COrsage LEAVES .. 7

Atlantic® Never Wilt™
COrsage LEAVES .. 17

Atlantic® Never Wilt™

Corsage BACKS.....msse 18

AANECT PICKS s 19

Atlantic® Dogwood Picks...

Atlantic® Flower PICKS ... 19
Atlantic® Fabric Flower Picks ... 120
ALlantic® ROSE PICKS....rr 120
OASIS™ BrOOCNES ... 121
Atlantic® Crown Jewel Picks ... 121
Atlantic® Jewel PICKS ... 121
Handy™ Prism PiCK...... 121
Atlantic® Pixie Pins, PEarl.......... 122

Atlantic® Pixie Pins,

Diamond 122
Atlantic® Round

BOUtONNIEre PINS .. 122
LOMEY™ Corsage PiNS...... 123
Atlantic® Diamond PinS...... 123
LOMEY™ Diamante PiNS ... 123

Atlantic® Pear PinS....o: 124
Atlantic® Round PinS.......e 124
Atlantic® Steel Bank Pins........co.... 124

Stemsons® Hold it®

Corsage Magnets. ... 124
LOMEY™ Corsage Magnets......... 124
Handy™ Acrylic

Teardrop SPray .. 124
Handy™ 5 Stone

RNINEStONE SPray . 125
Handy™ Rhinestone

Corsage Pin 125
Handy™ Rhinestone Ball

Corsage Pin 125
Handy™ Large Stone Spray............. 125
Handy™ Jewel PiCKS ... 126

Handy™ 4" 3MM Pearl Wisp...

Handy™ Pearl QUINtETE .o 127
Handy™ Pear! LOOP .. 127
Handy™ Diamond Gems......coe. 127
Atlantic® Satin Garters.... . 127

TOOLS 128

Atlantic® Clecu'I E‘lBrél;(Ad@esive .....



SMITHERS-OASIS

FloralLife®

FLORAL PRODUCTS

O2aASIS

Postharvest Products




O2SIS  Floralife®

Postharvest Products

2024 PRODUCT GUIDE




